Rule 2.46

{a) Insert full name{s) and
address{es) of the
administrator(s)

*Delete as applicable

{b) Insert details of place of
meeting

(c) Insert details of meeting

*Delete as applicable

(d} Give details of the
modifications (if any)

() Insert time and date of
adjourned meeting

(f) Details of other resolutions
passed

Form 2.23B
Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of result of meeting of 2.23B
creditors

Name of Company Company number
Playgolf Holdings P1.C 02836921
In the Court case number
High Court of Justice 13549 of 2009

[full name of court)

I/We (a) _Shay Bannon and Malcolm Cohen of BDQ Stoy Hayward LLP 55 Baker Street,
London, W1U 7EU

hereby report that the administrators’ proposals were deemed to be approved.

() N/A

On (¢} _3 July 2009 at which:

*1. Proposals / revised proposals were approved.

Modifications made to the proposals are as follows:

(@ NONE

*3, The-proposals-were-rejected.
*4. The-meeting-was-adjourned-to-(e)
*5. Other resolutions: (f) That the Joint Administrators be discharged from liability under the

Administration per Paragraph 98 of Schedule B1 of the Insolvency Act 1986, 28 days after the
Joint Administrators’ filing their final report and sending it to creditors.

Al
08/07/2009
COMPANIES HOUSE

1

WEDNESDAY

Vil

J




The revised date for automatic end to administration is

*Delete as applicable A creditors’ committee was / was not formed.

Signed

Form 2.23B continued

(If signing on behalf of appointor indicatd capacity
e.g. director/solicitor)

Dated _3/’1“/00(_

*Delete as applicable A copy of the * original is attached for those who did not receive such documents prior to the

meeting,

Contact details:

You do not have to give any contact information in

BDO Stoy Hayward LLP, 55 Baker Street, London,

the box opposite but if you do, it will help Companies
House to contact you if there is a query on the form. WIU7EU,, .

The contact information that you give will be visible :
to searchers of the public record Our Ref §/BMP/Holdings 2/C9

Tel 020 7486 5888

DX Number

DX Exchange

Al
08/07/2009 2
COMPANIES HOUSE

i

WEDNESDAY

DX 33050 CardifT

1en you have completed and signed this form please send it to the chistra: of Companies at:
mpanies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ
WJIRABOE"
24




BDO Stoy Hayward LLP 55 Baker Street London WU 7EU
Chartered Accountants Telephone: +44 (0)20 7486 5888
Facsimile: +44 (0)20 7935 3944

DX 9025 West End W1
Website: www.bdo.co.uk

Private and Confidential

19 June 2009

Your Ref
OurRef 8/BMP/ADM601/C6H

Please ask for
Gavin Maher
020 7893 3261

FAO

TO ALL CREDITORS AND MEMBERS
Dear Sir(s)

Playgolf Holdings PLC
Playgolf (Trafford Centre) Limited
Playgolf (Northwick Park) Limited
Golf Learning Centres Limited
- All In Administration (''the Companies')

I refer to the appointment of Malcolm Cohen and myself as Joint Administrators of the
Companies on 28 April 2009.

I attach a statement to creditors pursuant to Rule 2.33 of the Insolvency Rules 1986, which
incorporates a statement of proposals under Paragraph 49 of Schedule Bl of the Insolvency
Act 1986. Additionally, I provide a report setting out the work undertaken by the Joint
Administrators to date, incorporating details of my firm’s policies regarding fees and
disbursements and a summary recording the time spent on the Administrations, together
with a creditors’ guide to administrators fees.

Regretably there are insufficient funds to enable a distribution to unsecured creditors, other
than by payment of the prescribed part provisions mentioned in the report. Therefore no
meeting of creditors will be held.

Yours faithfully
for and on behalf of
the Co ies

Licensed to act as an insolvency practitioner by the Association of Chartered Certified Accountants
Encs

SBMP/ADMOO1 . .
glofficeTimplementation team\cases\playgolf hotdings plc\para 49\adm60t . doc

Registered office:

5% Baker Street Londen W1U TEU
BPO Stoy Hayward LLP Is 8 limited liability partnership and is authorised and Registered number: OC305127
regulated by the Financial Services Authority to conduct Investment business Registered in England and Wales

&




Playgolf (Holdings) Plec, Playgolf
(Trafford Centre) Limited,
Playgolf {(Northwick Park)
Limited, Golf Learning Centres
Limited (“the Companies”)

All In Administration

Statement to Creditors pursuant to Rule
2.33 of the Insolvency Rules 1986 and
Statement of Proposals under Paragraph 49
of Schedule Bl of the Insolvency Act 1986

TIH/I/TH/ICé

BDO Stoy Hayward LLP




B DO Joint Administrators’ Proposals
. for the Companies

feenene—— 18 June 2009

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Section Page
1 INTRODUCTION 1
2 EVENTS LEADING UP TO THE APPOINTMENT OF THE

JOINT ADMINISTRATORS 1
3 STATEMENTS OF AFFAIRS AND STATUTORY INFORMATION 3
4 PRESCRIBED PART 3
5 ACHIEVING THE PURPOSE OF THE ADMINISTRATION . 3
6 MANAGEMENT OF THE COMPANIES AFFAIRS SINCE THE

-JOINT ADMINISTRATORS' APPOINTMENT 4
7 CREDITOR CLAIMS 5
8 EC REGULATIONS ON INSOLVENCY PROCEEDINGS 6
9 JOINT ADMINISTRATORS’ REMUNERATION 6

10 POSSIBLE OUTCOMES FOR THE COMPANIES AND CREDITORS 7

11 STATEMENT OF PROPOSALS UNDER PARAGRAPH 49 OF
SCHEDULE B1 OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 7

Appendix 1 — Statements of Affairs and Statutory Information
Appendix 2 - Summary of the Joint Administrators’ Receipts and Payments
Appendix 3 - Statement of Joint Administrators’ Proposals

Appendix 4 — Summary of Joint Administrators’ tfme costs, a creditors’ guide to
Administrators’ fees, BDO Stoy Hayward LLP policy on fees.

Appendix 5 - Form 2.21B Creditors request for a meeting

Appendix 6 — Proof of debt forms







High Court of Justice
Chancery Division

Company Reg Court No
Playgolf Holdings Plc (“Holdings®™) 02836921 13549 of 2009
Playgolf (Trafford Centre) Limited (“Trafford”) 04010749 13542 of 2009
Playgolf (Northwick Park) Limited (“Northwick™) 04363452 13539 of 2009
Golf Learning Centres Limited (“Learning”) 02609004 13543 of 2009

(together “the Companies”) ALL IN ADMINISTRATION

Registered offices situated at 55 Baker Street, London, W1U 7EU

1.1

1.2

1.3

2.1

Introduction

This report is addressed to the creditors of the Companies and incorporates the Joint
Administrators' proposals for each company. We do not propose to call a meeting
of creditors to consider the proposals because there will be insufficient assets to
enable us to make any distribution to unsecured creditors, other than from the
prescribed part in relation to Northwick and Learning, which we mention in section
4 below. Under Paragraph 52 of Schedule B1 of the Insolvency Act 1986 if at least
10% of creditors require us to call a meeting they must notify us using form 2.21B
(attached) by 2 July 2009. Please note that before such a meeting can be held we
will require a deposit towards the cost of convening the meeting. Such deposit may
be repaid subject to approval of the other creditors.

Creditors may approve the proposals with or without modifications subject to the
Joint Administrators' agreement to any such modifications. If the creditors reject
the Joint Administrators' proposals a report will be sent to the High Court of Justice
confirming that the creditors have rejected the proposals. The Court may then
discharge the Administrations and make consequential directions. Alternatively, it
may adjourn the hearing or make some other Order as it thinks fit.

If the Joint Administrators' proposals are agreed at the meeting of creditors the Joint
Administrators will continue to control the businesses of the Companies to the
extent that they have not been transferred. The Joint Administrators would at some
later date arrange for the Companies to exit from the Administrations, as agreed by
the creditors. Based on the information presently available and the current situation
the Joint Administrators’ proposal is that the Companies will eventually be
dissolved.

-Events leading up to the Appointment of the Joint Administrators

Playgolf (Holdings) Plc (“Holdings™) was incorporated on 16 July 1993 for the
purpose of developing golf and leisure facilities around the counrty. Attached at
Appendix 1 is the date of incorporation for the Companies and a record of the
names of the directors and company secretaries for each of the Companies, together
with details of their shareholdings.




BDO Stoy Hayward Joint Administrators’ proposals
19 June 2009

2.2

23

24

25

2.6

2.7

2.8

2.9

2.10

2.11

During the period 2001-2005, Trafford, Northwick and Learning were set up as
wholly owned subsidiaries within the group to develop and operate golf and leisure
facilities at different locations around the country.

The Companies operated three centres providing golf and other leisure facilities
situated in Barnet, Northwick Park and Manchester. The facilities at Northwick
Park and Manchester were operated directly by the companies with the facility at
Barnet being operated under a management agreement with Metro Golf Limited.

As part of the process of funding the investment in the subsidiaries, Holdings
obtained an AIM listing in October 2004.

The board of Holdings changed substantially in the early part of 2007 when it
became clear that trading performance was below expectations. This change was
then mirrored through the operating companies, Trafford, Northwick and Learning.

Holdings also has interests in the following companies which are not subject to any
form of insolvency procedure;

Playgolf Limited

Work For Fun Limited

Mix Bars Leisure Limited
Playgolf (Barnet Copthall) Limited
Powerplay Golf Holdings Limited

Throughout 2007 and 2008, the trading performance remained weak and the
Companies were loss making.

Throughout the last quarter of 2008 and first quarter of 2009, the Companies
sought to agree a sale of the businesses, avoiding an insolvency process. A number
of parties were contacted with the highest offer for the Companies as a whole being
£1.7million.

During the sale process the Companies continued to trade using the cash generated
from the sale of a development at East Kilbride as working capital. These funds
were held on deposit with the secured creditor, Anglo Irish Bank (“the Bank™) who
continued to support the Companies during the sale process.

At the date of the Joint Administrators appointment the deposit had been reduced to
approximately £86k and this would not be sufficient to support either the
anticipated cash outflows from the Companies during the month of May or the
requirement to bring a number of outstanding creditors up to date.

On 28 April 2009 an application for appointment of Joint Administrators was made
by Hitesh Ghadia being a director of the Companies, pursuant to Paragraph 22 of
Schedule B1 of the Insolvency Act 1986. On 28 April 2009, Shay Bannon and
Malcolm Cohen were appointed Joint Administrators. Under the provisions of
paragraph 100(2) of schedule B1 of the Insolvency Act 1986 the Administrators




BDO Stoy Hayward Joint Administrators’ proposals
19 June 2009

31

4.1

51

carry out their functions jointly and severally and neither Joint Administrator has
exclusive power to exercise any function.

Statement of Affairs and statutory information

We attach at Appendix 1 a summary of the estimated statements of affairs of the
Companies at the date of our appointment, prepared by the directors. The summary
statements of affairs has been prepared from Companies records and information
available. The Joint Administrators have reviewed the statements of affairs but
have not carried out any audit or detailed verification work at this time.

Prescribed Part

Under the provisions of Section 176A of the Insolvency Act 1986 the Joint
Administrators must state the amount of funds available to unsecured creditors in
respect of the prescribed part. This provision only applies where the company has
granted a floating charge to a creditor after 15 September 2003.

42  Holdings

Unfortunately the company’s net property is less than the prescribed
minimum (currently £10,000) and the cost of distributing the prescribed part
would be disproportionate to the benefits. Therefore under section 176A(3)
of the Insolvency Act 1986 the prescribed part provisions will not apply in
this Administration.

473 Trafiord

The company has not granted a floating charge to any creditor after the 15
September 2003 and consequently there will be no prescribed part in this
administration.

4.4 Northwick

Based on present information the Joint Administrators estimate that after
allowing for costs the value of the company’s net property, after payment of
preferential claims, will be £161,500 and this means that the prescribed part
should be approximately £35,300.

45  Learning

Based on present information the Joint Administrators estimate that after
allowing for costs the value of the company’s net property, after payment of
preferential claims, will be £36,500 and this means that the prescribed part
should be approximately £10,300.

Achieving the purpose of the Administrations

The statutory purpose of an administration consists of three objectives, and we now
address the progress that has been made in this respect.




BDO Stoy Hayward Joint Administrators’ proposals
19 June 2009

6.1.1

6.1.2

(a)  The first objective is the rescuing the company as a going concern (i.e
restructuring the company’s business, resulting in the survival of the
company). We would comment that as a result of the Companies cash flow
position dnd the imminent requirement to pay a number of key suppliers, the
Joint Administrators concluded it was not feasible to continue to trade the
Companies in administration.

(b)  With regard to the second objective of achieving a better result for the
company's creditors as a whole than would be likely if the company were
wound up (without first being in administration), the position is that by
concluding an immediate sale of the businesses, goodwill has been protected
and this objective is likely to be met.

(c)  The final objective is realising property in order to make a distribution to
one or more secured or preferential creditors and we can advise that we have
made an interim distribution to the secured creditor, the Bank, and anticipate
making further distributions in due course.

Management of the company's affairs since the Joint Administrators’
appointment

Upon their appointment the Joint Administrators undertook an immediate review of
the Companies affairs with particular regard to its financial and resource
requirements. This assessment was carried out in liaison with the remaining
management of the company having regard to the company's ongoing business
commitments and the anticipated cashflows.

It was determined that the only viable options available to the Joint Administrators
were to either shut the businesses immediately or to conclude a sale to one of the
parties who had been contacted by BDO as part of the AMA process outlined in the
Joint Administrators initial letter to creditors dated 30 April 2009,

Accordingly, a sale of certain of the assets of the following companies was
concluded to the following purchasers, immediately upon the Joint Administrators
appointment;

Seller Purchaser Total Consideration (£)
Trafford Target Golf Limited 420,000
Northwick Leisure Golf Limited $30,000
Learning Metro Property | 1,050,000
Investments Limited

6.1.3 The terms of each sale agreement provided for initial consideration of £100,000 to

be paid to the Joint Administrators. The balance of the consideration for each sale is
currently held in escrow with my solicitors Addleshaw Goddard (“AG”). Upon the




BDO Stoy Hayward Joint Administrators’ proposals
19 June 2009

6.2

6.3
6.3.1

6.4

6.4.1

6.5
6.5.1

7.1

completion of the lease assignment relating to each property, the deferred
consideration will be released to the Joint Administrators.

The purchasing companies are in negotiations with the relevant landlords in relation
to the lease assignments but to date, no assignments have been concluded.

Shares in Powerplay Golf Holdings Limited

Holdings owned a 25% shareholding in the above company. Following legal advice
from AG it has been determined that the value of the shares is equivalent only to
their par value, being £250.

Inter-Company Positions

The Joint Administrators are aware of various inter-company positions outstanding
at the date of their appointment. The Joint Administrators do not expect to realise
sufficient funds to settle the various inter-company positions.

Other Debtors

The principle debts of the Companies are the amount owing to Holdings from
Powerplay and sums believed to be owing to Learning from the management
company employed to run the site at Barnet. The Joint Administrators are in the
process of reviewing these claims and will provide a further update in their next
report to creditors.

Creditors' claims
Secured Creditor

The Bank was owed £10,067,319 at the date of the Joint Administrators
appointment. This is broken down by company as per the table below. The Bank
has a cross guarantee across all Companies within the Playgolf group. The Joint
Administrators have made and initial payment of £150,000 to the Bank from the
initial fixed charge consideration.

Company Balance (28 April 2009)
Trafford 779,309
Northwick 6,832,419

Playgolf (Barnet Copthall) Limited | 2,455,591 *

* Playgolf (Barnet Copthall) Limited is not in administration. However, the assets
of this company were owned by Learning. The net realisations from Learning will
be used to settle the outstanding amount owed to the bank by virtue of the bank’s
Cross guarantee.




BDO Stoy Hayward Joint Administrators® proposals
19 June 2009

7.2

7.3

Preferential Creditors

All employees of the Companies transferred to the respective purchasers. As such
the Joint Administrators do not anticipate any preferential claims in the
administrations.

~ Unsecured Creditors

The creditors' claims notified to us to date total approximately £28,000. Many of
the claims received to date have not been easily identifiable as to which of the
Companies the claim relates to. Currently, no attempt has been made to distinguish
which of the Companies should hold the claim.

EC Regulations on Insolvency Proceedings

We are required under the Insolvency Rules 1986 to state whether and if so the
extent to which the above regulations apply to this administrations. In this
particular case the EC Regulation will be main proceedings as provided by Article
3 of the aforesaid Regulation.

Joint Administrators’ Remuneration

Kindly note that under the terms of the Insolvency Rules 1986 the Joint
Administrators are obliged to fix their remuneration in accordance with Rule

2.106(2) of the Insolvency Rules 1986. This permits remuneration to be fixed .

either as a percentage of the value of the property with which the Joint
Administrators have to deal or alternatively by reference to the time the Joint
Administrators and their staff have spent attending to matters in this administration.
In respect of this administration we wish to ask creditors to approve our
remuneration on a time costs basis. Attached at appendix 4 is a schedule that
summarises the time that has been spent in administering each administration up to
the date of this report. The table below shows the total of number of hours spent on
each administration along with a calculation of the average charge out rate.

Company Hours Total Time (£) | Average Rate (£)
Holdings 3.25 1,055 2462
Trafford 17.25 4,376 253.68
Northwick 17.25 4,376 253.68

Learning 17.25 4,376 253.68

Included within the proposals below is a resolution regarding the Joint
Administrators’ remuneration, although if a creditors’ committee is appointed
approval of the Joint Administrators’ remuneration will be the committee’s
responsibility. For your guidance we attach a Creditors Guide to Administrators




BDO Stoy Hayward Joint Administrators® proposals
19 June 2009

10

11

Fees together with a document that outlines the policy of BDO Stoy Hayward LLP
in respect of fees and disbursements.

Possible outcomes for the company and Creditors

The Insolvency Act 1986 and Insclvency Rules 1986, provide a variety of options
regarding the possible exit routes for the Companies from the Administration, being
primarily a Company Voluntary Arrangement, Liquidation or dissolution of the
Company.

It is the Joint Administrators' recommendation and proposal, as detailed below, that
depending on the progress made in realising the ‘Companies assets and making a
distribution under the Prescribed Part at the time the Administrations would
automatically end, that the Companies should be dissolved if all matters are
completed. If more time is required to finalise any remaining matters, the
Companies should move from Administration to Liquidation and that Shay Bannon
and Malcolm Cohen be appointed joint liquidators. The choice of liquidators is a
matter for the creditors to consider.

As previously stated, we have made an initial payment to the secured creditor. The
secured creditor will suffer a substantial shortfall under its security.

We also anticipate making a distribution unsecured creditors, via the Prescribed
Part, as previously discussed in section 4 of this report, in relation to Northwick and
Learning.

Statement of proposals under Paragraph 49 of Schedule Bl of the Insolvency
Act 1986

In accordance with Paragraph 49 of Schedule B1 of the Insolvency Act 1986 the
Joint Administrators make the following proposals for achieving the purpose of the
Administration. In the absence of a creditors meeting the proposals will be deemed
to be approved on 3 July 2009.

Formal Proposals - the Joint Administrators propose that:

(a)  they continue to manage the business of the Companies and realise assets in
accordance with objectives 2 and 3 of the statutory purpose of the
Administration, and

(b) they make payments to the secured creditor and distribution to the
unsecured creditors from the Prescribed Part having obtained an appropriate
order from the Court

(c) (i) they exit the administration either by way of dissolution of the Company
under paragraph 84 of Schedule B1 of the Insolvency Act 1986,

or if there are still matters to finalise in respect of investigations or
distributions to creditors




BDO Stoy Hayward Joint Administrators’ proposals
19 June 2009

(i1) Compulsory Liquidation if there are still matters to finalise in respect of
the Company and that Shay Bannon & Malcolm Cohen will be Joint
Liquidators and will act jointly and severally.

(d)  creditors consider and if thought fit appoint creditors’ committees to assist
the Joint Administrators (such committee must comprise of between 3 and 5
creditors)

In the absence of creditors committees, to

(e) the remuneration of the Joint Administrators is approved on the basis of the
time properly spent attending to matters arising in the Administrations. This
will be subject to approval by the secured creditor pursuant to Rule
2.106(5A) of the Insolvency Rules 1986.

A further resolution is put to the creditors:

) That the Joint Administrators be discharged from liability under the
Administration per Paragraph 98 of Schedule Bl of the Insolvency Act
1986, 28 days after the Joint Administrators® filing their final reports and
sending them to creditors.

Dated: 19 June 2009
8/BMP/Proposal/Cé




I BDO | Appendix 1

Playgolf (Holdings) Plc, Playgolf (Trafford Centre) Limited, Playgolf (Northwick Park)
Limited, Golf Learning Centres Limited - All In Administration (“the Companies™)

Appendix1 - Statement of Affairs and Statutory Information







8/BMP/Stat info PGH/C11 :
Golf Learning Centres Limited

In' Administration

Statutory Information
Company Number: 02605004
Date of Incorporation: 9 May 1991
Address of Registered Office: 55 Baker Street, London, W1U 7EU
: Formerly 51 Queen Anne Street, London, W1G 9HS
Directors: Hitesh Ghadia
Michael Mealey
Company Secretary: Edward Jack Wainman
Nominal Share Cépital: £6,000 A Shares - divided into 1 ordinary shares of
£1 each
£4,000 B Shares - divided into 1 ordinary shares of
£1 each
Registered Shareholders: No of £1 ordinary shares held
Playgolf (Bamnet Copthall) Limited — A 6,000
Shares
Playgolf (Bamet Copthall) Limited - B 4,000
Shares ‘
10,000
Trading Resultsé
Y/E Gross  Net Profit Directors' Balance on
31 December Turnover Profit  (after tax) remuneration P&L A/c
£ £ £ £ £
2007* 304,535 164,145 (112,449) Nil 358,375

2006* 508,930 206,568 (95,536) Nil 430,310




Form 2.14B

Rule 229
Statement of affairs
Name of Cempany Company number
Golf Learning Centres Limited 02609004

...... CIEther L ENELL e o ez e oo [TCouitCase namber
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Companies 1354372009
Court .
(.)m?mum:ﬁ.::sg . Statement of affairs of (a) _Golf Learning Centres Limited whose registered office is situated at 51
® compmny ‘Queen Anne Street, London, W1G 9HS,
(B)lsetdate O the (b) 28 April 2009 | the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

1 believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the

affairs of the above named company as at (b)_28 April 2009 the date that the company entered
administration. :

Full name u':“fg*‘"' oot vh A

Signed R—,/\,.._

Dated iL|slen

e oMY ad 2 02—




A — Summary of Assets

Assets Book Estimated to
: Value Realise
Assets subject to fixed charge: £ £
e asetlls . @reaty. Lo 12.002,.240F | vCO, ow0
e dss w- | sremes
Assets subject to floating charge:
2, 4t 50,0¢°¢°
(\ et ‘ -chl---'-‘ ) o
_ 51§
Deblus | Prer—y~—t ' €2, o
2572, 4!3

C‘_ro*‘p \’-B‘—-lc--tﬂ--\

-Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
- 50, oo

Signature \’Qc\)/\i_ . Date “5“’\ o4




‘Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
Creditors (carried from page A)

T T e TSR Y SRR B W S A —— e [ — -

‘ I:iab'iliﬁes ‘
Preferential creditors:-
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)
[ so% ¢} Brox raeds o} fusk

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims _
Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise
£
£ 5 0,000
B ARSI A
o B
£| Bo,0e°
£
|3‘oa o
£ 377,027
£

£ (\o‘-b‘ai,oﬂ
£
’ 13,00 =
£ t2,000
£
bgp, 1o
£ (t-,‘)Sn,\b‘l
£
e, 000

(IQ’-' Bl,l'o";r

e i o e

R Date_ ‘% \""\C"i

Si@aﬁﬂe R‘/\,_'_..




"Date:  16/06/2009
Time: 11:17:30

To Period: Menth 5, May 2009

N/C Name

0015 Leasehold property - cost
0016 Leasehold buildings depreciation
0020 Plant and Machinery

0021 Plant/Machinery Depreciation
0040 Fumniture and Fixtures

0041 Furniture/Fixture Depreciation
1100 Debtors Control Account

1102 Accrued income

1103 Prepayments

1110 Playgolf (Holding ) plc

1112 Playgolf (Bamnett Copthall) Ltd
1200 Bank Current Account

2100 Creditors Control Account
2101 Sundry Creditors

2109 . Accruals

2110 Audit fee

2201 Purchase Tax Control Account
2202 VAT Liability

3000 Ordinary Shares

3100 Reserves

3200 Profit and Loss Account

7100 Rent

7103 General Rates

7603 Legal Fees

7901 Bank Charges

x b3€,\e4

Golf Learning Centre

Period Trial Balance

Totals:

Page: 1

Debit Credit
. 2,856,542.70
» 444,244 83
- 211,315.78
“211,315.78
« 148,580.14
« 146,471.32
- 144,452,659
« 25,149.58
» 13,377.84
647,535.07
. 352,413.62
162.04
1,704.16
238.13
11,406.58 *
1,694.00
1,041.53
25,592.73
10,000.00
1,885,840.00
374,984.76
421144
3,157.00
563.00
60.00
3,761,027.36 3,761,027.36




Date:  16/06/2009 Golf Learning Centre Page: 1
Time: 16:59:30 . . .
| Aged Creditors Analysis (Detailed)
|
‘ Date From: 0i/01/1980 Snpplier From:
Date To: 160062009 Sopplier To: 22277772
Include future transactions: No
Exclude later payments: No
** NOTE: All report values are shown in Base Currency, unless otherwise indicated **
ASC: BARNO1 Name: BARNET LB -RENT Contact: Tel:
No: Ivpe Date Ref Details Babkmee Future Current Period 1 Perfod 2 Period 3 Dider
108 PA 020172009 dd Payment om Accourt -12,226.75 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 -12,226.75
119 PI 31122008 25712008 1o 240349 12,2675 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,2675
' Toms: ™ ™ o = i 1) =
Turnover: 0.00
Credit Limnit £ : 0.00
ASC: BIFFA01 Name: BIFFA WASTE MANAGEMENT Contact; Tel
No: Type Date ’ Ref Details Balmnee Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
54 PC 31082008 Opening bal -1,763.38 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 -1,765.88
Totas TE W T = @ w5
Turnover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AlC: BRITIH Nome: BRITISH TELECOMMUNICATION Contact; Tel
No: Ivpe Date Details Balance Futore Current Perind 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
3 PC 31082008 Opening bal 4835 0.00 0.00 000 000 0.00 4335
Totals: 3835 o] [0 00 [} 5% 2835
Turnover; 0.0
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC: GREEN(H Name: GREENWICH LEISURE LTD Coatact: Tel:
No: Date Refl Details Balance Future Current Perlod 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
50 Pl 310872008 Opening bal 7200 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 7200
Total: f7X0) i [ % % (I 7L
Tumover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC: LONDOOI  Name: LONDON BOROUGH OF BARNET-RATES Contact: Tel:
Ne: Iype Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Peviod 1 Period 2 Petiod 3 Older
51 PI 310872008 Opening bal 3.038.00 0,00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,038.00
96 Pl 31M0872008° W off chq 5300 750.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 750,00
Totals: 78R o p) 000 400 [ 373500
Turnover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AC: PLAYGOl Name: PLAYGLOF HOLDING LTD Contact: Tel:
No: Type Date Ref Details Balance Fufure Current Period 1 Period 2 Pericd 3 Older
2 Pi 310872008 Opening bal 1571.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 157510
Totals: LS7110 ik} Joxi) o] i} 200 137110
Turnover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 000
ASC: TOFTO1 Name: TOPTURF IRRIGATION SERVICES Centact: Tek:
Mot  Type Dam Ref Detals Balance Future Corrent Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
€3 PI 08082008 71698 Repair to origation 12338 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ 12338
Totals: )EE LX) ] ™ mw xS v
Turngver; 0.00

Credit Limit £ 0.00




Date:  16/06/2009 Golf Learning Centre
Time: 16:59:30 Aged Creditors Analysis (Detailed)

AC: WBAS0! Name: WBASL Contact:
Ne: Tvpe Date Ref Detaits Balance Fuhe Current Period § Peried 3
5 PC_ 31/08/2008 Opening bal 2,036.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00
Totals: 20365 260 om 0 [
Turnover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
Grand Totals: 170418 [ 8% [ o8 X

EUP—




I B D O Appendix 2

Playgolf (Holdings) Plc, Playgolf (Trafford Centre) Limited, Playgolf (Northwiék Park)
Limited, Golf Learning Centres Limited - All In Administration (“the Companies”)

Appendix 2 - Summary of the Joint Administrators’ Receipts and Payments




Playgolf Holdings Plc

A Summary of the Joint Administrators' Receipts Aud Payments for the period 28 April 2009 (date of appointment) to 15

June 2009

RECEIPTS Statement of Affairs Value Fixed Floating Total

) (&3] &) )
Shares in Powerplay Golf - - ) - -
PAYMENTS
Balance in Hand -
BDO Stoy Hayward LLP $hay Banmon and Malcolm Cohen
55 Baker Street Joint Administrators
London
WI1U 7EU 15 Jume 2009

14:37 16/06/2009

GAOfHce9TImplemenntion Tem\Cases\Playgoll Holdings Plc\Para 49\R1.xis[PGH]




Playgolf (Trafford Centre) Limited

A Summary of the Joint Administrators' Receipts A

nd Payments for the period 28 April 2009 (date of appointment) to

15 June 2069
RECEIPTS ) Statu;unt of Affairs Value Fixed Floating Total
&) ® ® (£)
Goodwill - 40,000.00 - 40,000.00
Fixturcs and Fittings - - 50,000.00 50,000.00
Business Name - - 10,000.00 10,000.00
Rent from Purchaser - - 50,000.00 50,000,00
Output vat 7,500.00 7.500.00
- 40.000.00 50,000.00 157.500.00
PAYMENTS
Anglo Irish Bank 50,000.00 50,000.00
Peel Holdings (Rent) 50,000.00 50,000.00
- 100,000.00 100,000.00
Balance in Hand 57,500.00
157,500.00
BDO Stoy Hayward LLP Shay Bannon and Malcolm Cehen
55 Baker Street Joint Administrators
London
WIUTEU 15 June 2009
14:37 160672009

GOy Nmplencatation Texm\Casea\Playgolf Holdiags FiPara 490R2 xis[TC]




Playgolf (Northwick Park} Limited

A Summary of the Joint Administrators' Recéipu And Payments for the period 28 Aprii 2609 (date of appointment) to

15 June 2009
RECEIPTS Statement of Affairs Valoe Fixed Floating Total
: €3] (£} €3} ©®
Fixtures and Fittings - - 90,000.00 90,000.00
Businegs Name - - 10,000.00 10,000.00
Book Debts ’ - - 225.00 225.00
Rates Refund - - 543.38 543.38
- - 100,768.38 100,768.38
PAYMENTS
Allied Irish Bank 50,000.00 50,000.00
- 50,000.00 50,000.00
Balance in Hand 56,768.38
100.768.38
BDO Stoy Hayward LLP Shay Bannon and Malcolm Cohen
55 Baker Street ) Joint Administrators
London
WIU 7EU - 15 June 2009

G:\Offic=97\mplementation TearCases\Faygolfl Haidings Plc\Para 49\R 3.xk{NF] 14:37 14082009




Golf Learning Centres Limited

A Summary of the Joint Administrators’ Receipts And Payments for the period 28 April 2009 (dste of appointment) to

15 June 2009
RECEIFTS Statement of Affairs Value Fixed Floating Total
£4] £ €] &)
Goodwill - 40,000.00 - 40,000.00
Fixtures and Fittings - - 50,000.00 50,000.00
Business Name - - 10,000.00 10,000.00
Rent from Purchaser - - 7,749.19% 7,749.19
- 40,000.00 §7,749.19 107,745.19
PAYMENTS
Anglo Irish Bank 50,000.00 50,000.00
Barnet Council (Rent) 7.749.19 7.745.19
- 57,745.19 57,745.19
Balance in Hand 50,000.00
107,749.19
BDO Stoy Hayward LLP Shay Bannon and Malcolm Cohen
55 Baker Street Joint Administrators
London
WU 7EU 15 June 2009
14:37 180672009

GADBee¥ Nmplementation Team\Cases\Phaygoll Holdings PLAPara 4R 1.xs{GLC)




l B D 0 . . Appendix 3

Playgolf (Holdings) Ple, Playgolf (Trafford Centre) Limited, Playgolf (Northwick Park)
Limited, Golf Learning Centres Limited - All In Administration (*the Companies™)

Appendix 3 - Statement of Joint Administrators’ Proposals




Playgolf (Holdings) Plc

Playgolf (Trafford Centre) Limited
Playgolf (Northwick Park) Limited
Golf Learning Centres Limited

All in Administration

In accordance with Paragraph 49 of Schedule Bl of the Insolvency Act
1986

Formal Proposals - the Joint Administrators propose that:

(a)  they continue to manage the business of the Companies and realise
assets in accordance with objectives 2 and 3 of the statutory purpose of
the Administration, and

(b)  they make payments to the secured creditor and distribution to the
unsecured creditors from the Prescribed Part having obtained an
appropriate order from the Court

(¢) (i) they exit the administration either by way of dissolution of the
Company under paragraph 84 of Schedule Bl of the Insolvency Act
1986,

or if there are still matters to finalise in respect of investigations or
distributions to creditors

(ii) Compulsory Liquidation if there are still matiers to finalise in
respect of the Company and that Shay Bannon & Malcolm Cohen will
be Joint Liquidators and will act jointly and severally.

(d) creditors consider and if th‘ought fit appoint creditors’ committees to
assist the Joint Administrators (such committee must comprise of
between 3 and 5 creditors)

In the absence of a creditors committee, to

(¢)  the remuneration of the Joint Administrators is approved on the basis
of the time properly spent attending to matters arising in the
Administrations. This will be subject to approval by the secured

_creditor pursuant to Rule 2.106(5A) of the Insolvency Rules 1986.

A further resolution is put to the creditors:

® That the Joint Administrators be discharged from liability under the
Administration per Paragraph 98 of Schedule Bl of the Insolvency Act
1986, 28 days after the Joint Administrators’ filing their final reports
and sending them to creditors.

gofficeSTimplementation team'cases'playgolf hoidings pleipara 49esalutions.doc




l B D O Appendix 4

Playgolf (Holdings) Plc, Playgolf (Trafford Centre) Limited, Playgolf (Northwick Park)
Limited, Golf Learning Centres Limited - All In Administration (“the Companies™)

Appendix 4 - Summary of Joint Administrators’ time costs, a creditors’ guide to
Administrators’ fees, BDO Stoy Hayward LLP policy on fees.







frovaengeen (RO TECr ks derpper | yrabimnmenoymse 1 wof 4 0
————
00'5$50°1 R0 poran
- -uuﬁu-...aau_n
mvze  [oosern 52 ] (oLPN
] - | 1000sE [orT ] [oo009 1570 [~ [ - [o0sre Joort ]
oLt [oeEeT 3 (13 o1 Iupodad 'H
GO%Fy  JOSTTIE 050 0s°zZE 050 Suyzaguopyeay PI5Y 'Q
oe9Le  Joooiw sTL 0s°Le a5 0009 $TO [y 13 050 woENTTmpY [k )
: 3 ki k] ES 3 3 7
[EILNR | smoj G Linog [ (i [N TIOH THoL LnoY w01 LINoH [(TR (LT uopduasg
: HOLVHLSININGY HIDVNYW
1M AY TVLOL ANVED A4VIS WANLO HOLVUISININGY HOINTS INVLGISSY YADVNYIW HOLYAHIA + HENIHVA

600Z Junp Z1 04 600Z [MGY 87 Wa,f POLag 33 105 3|qua|idy s31%y] POs PadaeqD WL, Jo Aiwwing

pawy) (s3ujpjop) yrodkely  yuamndissy Jo swey




ey o windwng chuppor oliacpemeasyme | eyl gRIO.D

“Susiey o, poig
. WUIWILIDGL
[oowiey _ Tstit — ] e, AN
‘ [ I T L N L 5 [ | ) Fh__ Jwi ] [ee Jwt ]

o Lok [ost Injpoday °H

ousL 001 mEL) Seypa] 0

ou05E o0t 00098 051 0519 05T SEmgmauY Py Q

05'LC11 059 0081 ste ot 00 . uepRNSHERY RPRID )

0L . ROH 0L . SOl ool : unay oL g T oL, : TmoR] wondrong

HOLYLISININGY HIDYNYIN
TV.LOL ONYED LAYIS HARLO YOLVILISININGY UOINTS INYLSISSY HOLOTUIA + RANLAYA

6007 SO T1 81 00T el §7 Waag popad a4) J0] quanddy suvy pow palien) aun e Lxmmng

FonErY (M]3 preyra L} neddvry sy Jo amey




Lerdo s 8wy wmpvmy r—
COILLY [Mey prin
- IR
ssest  [ooeie’y  Jerat T ] oL BN
— | ] [evems ol ] [Gwom __ Jstt ] = - ] [oooeTT__Joot ]
©oweett [ozose CX3 Sopuodag 31
00'sLl OOSL1 ook SmE) Aepary tp |
(1% 05'LLY) 0s 08’196 o SaaqoepsaEay sy °Q
LF'STT WrE9E°l T8 0FTIE 050 DO Rpfurp Y [homad) )
¥ ¥ k) - 7
¥ [ InoH o LECH [ VW [T U wopdpasag
HOLYULSININGY MWADVNVI
LY AY TVAOL ANYHD A4YLE HALLLD YOLYRISINIKGY HOINES JNVLIEISSY HOLOTEIA + GENLYYS

6007 3%0L TT 94 00T [HAY §T Was] Poptag wifl Jq) ogemddy soyny pak pakupqyy omyg, o Liwwamng

v (R agen) soling susurdiery jo smwn




Lrmz
0orsil

Q5'5EE

JHAY

Esoiecs ditsy omii) Koy W

ooy oy, pumg

- QRN FI
[owerc? _ Jerer ] moLnN

{ [ - ] [tz [ o071 ] [orors Tst? - ] Tooowr | ] ] [eo'wezT_ Tooe ]
o5 0ve (733 0TLEY 33 00T &0
i3] o0'x 06SLT 00'1
o5 LY oIS 0rest 1l 00'09% 13} ’ Lt L.}
Logasal (74 ] OSLET'T [ [hin 4 S0 [ idye 50 05 TZE 050
3 ¥ 3 EH 7 3 H
1 nol [ SOL i1, EMOH oL S oL nor Ry, unof oL L0
UOLVHLSININGY WIDYNYIN )
TYLOL ANVHD AAV1S HIHLO HOLYULSININGY HOINTS LNYASISSY HIDOYNYH VOLITHIA + WINLIYVL

Fujueday H

STuEL) JeNpal)

BORLIIERY R )

oefidusng

600T 3Nt TT &) GO0 TedY g7 woad popag 3y 4e) sjquapiddy wiwy pyw pollawyy omn] jo Liwmuing

PRaEr] ) upiss fen

peEdETy o sy




A Creditors’ Guide To Administrators’ Fees

BDO Stoy Hayward
1 Introduction -
1.1 When a company goes into administration the costs of the proceedings are paid out of its assets. The creditors,

21

31

4.1

4.2

who hope eventually to recover some of their debts out of the assets, therefore have a direct interest in the level

" of costs, and in particular the remuneration of the insolvency practitioner appointed to act as administrator. The

insolvency legislation recognises this interest by providing mechanisms for creditors to determine the basis of
the administrator’s fees. This guide is intended to help creditors be aware of their rights under the legislation to
approve and monitor fees and explains the basis on which fees are fixed.

The nature of administration

Administration is a procedure which places a company under the control of an insolvency practitioner and the
protection of the court with the following objective:

. rescuing the company as a going concern, or

. achieving a better result for the creditors as a whole than would be likely if the company were wound
up without first being in administration,

or, if the administrator thinks neither of these objectives is reasonably practicable

. realising property in order to make a distribution to secured or preferential creditors.

The creditors’ committee

The creditors have the right to appoint a committee with a minimum of 3 and a maximum of 5 members. One
of the functions of the committee is to determine the basis of the administrator’s remuneration. The committee
is normally established at the meeting of creditors which the administrator is required to hold within a
maximum of 10 weeks from the beginning of the administration to consider his proposals. The administrator
must call the first meeting of the committee within 6 weeks of its establishment, and subsequent meetings must
be held either at specified dates agreed by the committee, or when a member of the committee asks for one, or
when the administrator decides he needs to hold one. The committee has power to summeoan the administrator to
attend before it and provide information about the exercise of his functions.

Fixing the administrator’s fees

The basis for fixing the administrator’s remuneration is set out in Rule 2.106 of the Insolvency Rules 1986,
which states that it shall be fixed either:

. as a percentage of the value of the property which the administrator has to deal with, or
. by reference to the time properly given by the administrator and his staff in attending to matters
arising in the administration. R

It is for the creditors’ committee (if there is one) to determine on which of these bases the remuneration is to be
fixed and, if it is fixed as a percentage fix the percentage to be applied. Rule 2.106 says that in arriving at its
decision the committee shall have regard to the following matters:

. the complexity (or otherwise) of the case;
. any responsibility of an exceptional kind or degree which falls on the administrator;
. the effectiveness with which the administrator appears to be carrying out, or to have carmried out, his
duties; .
. the value and nature of the property which the administrator has to deal with.

If there is no creditors’ committee, or the committee does not make the requisite determination, the
administrator’s remuneration may be fixed by a resolution of a meeting of creditors having regard to the same
matters as the committee would. If the remuneration is not fixed in any of these ways, it will be fixed by the
court on application by the administrator.

Page 1of4 . Rev. April 2007




A Creditors® Guide To Administrators’ Fees

BDO Stoy Hayward

4.3

4.4

51

511

There are special rules about creditors’ resolutions in cases where the administrator has stated in his proposals
that the company has insufficient property to enable a distribution to be made to unsecured creditors except out

of the reserved fund which may have to be set aside cut of floating charge assets. In this case a resolution of -

the creditors shall be taken as passed if, and only if, passed with the approval of —

. each secured creditor of the company; or

. if the administrator has made or intends to make a distribution to preferential creditors —
each secured creditor of the company; and .

. preferential creditors whose debts amount to more than 50% of the preferential debis of the company,
disregarding debts of any ereditor who does not respond to an invitation to give or withhold approval.

Note that there is no requirement to hold a creditors’ meeting in such cases unless a meeting is requisitioned by
creditors whose debts amount to at least 10 per cent of the total debts of the company.

A resolution of creditors may be obtained by correspondence.

What information should be provided by the administrator?

When seeking fee approval |

When seeking agreement to his fees the administrator should provide sufficient supporting information to
enable the committee or the creditors to form a judgement as to whether the proposed fee is reasonable having

regard to afl the circumstances of the case. The nature and extent of the supporting information, which should
be provided, will depend on:

. the nature of the approval being sought;
. the stage during the administration of the case at which it is being sought; and
. the size and compiexity of the case,

Where, at any creditors’ or committee meeting, the administrator seeks agreement to the terms on which he is -

to be remunerated, he should provide the meeting with details of the charge-out rates of all grades of staff,
including principals, which are likely to be involved on the case.

Where the administrator seeks agreement to his fees during the course of the administration, he should always
provide an up to date receipts and payments account. Where the proposed fee is based on time costs the
administrator should disclose to the committee or the creditors the time spent and the charge-out value in the
particular case, together with, where appropriate, such additional information as may reasonably be required
having regard to the size and complexity of the case. The edditional information should comprise a sufficient
explanation of what the administrator has achieved and how it was achieved to enable the value of the exercise
to be assessed (whilst recognising that the administrator must fulfil certain statutory obligations that might be
seen to bring no added value for creditors) and to establish that the time has been properly spent on the case.
That assessment will need to be made having regard to the time spent and the rates at which' that time was
charged, bearing in mind the factors set out in paragraph 4.1 above. To enable this assessment to be carried out
it may be necessary for the administrator to provide an analysis of the time spent on the case by type of activity
and grade of staff The degree of detail will depend on the circumstances of the case, and professional
guidance has been provided setting out a minimum of 6 category headings under which the work done by the
officeholder and his staff should be analysed. As a firm BDO Stoy Hayward LLP operates a computerised
time recording system which analyses work done under the following categories:-

. Prel Appoint}nentiMatters

. Steps upon Appeintment

. Pianning and Strategy

. Géneral Administration

. Asset Realisation/Management

Page 2 0f4 Rev. Aped 2007




BDO Stoy Hayward

A Creditors® Guide To Administrators’ Fees

5.2

. Trading Related Matters
. Employee Matters

. Creditor Claims

. Reporting

. Distribution and Closure
. Other Issues

Professional guidance suggests the following categories as a basis for analysis by grade of staff:

. Partner

. Manager

. Other senior professionals
. Assistants and support staff

The explanation of what has been done can be expected to include an outline of the nature of the assignment
and the administrator’s own initial assessment, including the anticipated retum to creditors. To the extent
applicable it should alse explain:

. Any significant aspects of the case, particularly those that affect the amount of time spent.

. The reasons for subsequent changes in strategy.

. Any commments on any figures in the sumimary of time spent accompanying the request the
administrator wishes to make.

. The steps taken to establish the views of creditors, particularly in relation to agreeing the strategy for
the assignment, budgeting, time recording, fee drawing or fee agreement.

. Any existing agreement about fees.

. Details of how other professtonals, including sub-contractors, were chosen, how they were contracted

to be paid, and what steps have been taken to review their fees.

it should be borne in mind that the degree of analysis and form of presentation should be proportionate to the
size and complexity of the case. In smaller cases not all categories of activity will always be relevant, whilst
further analysis may be necessary in larger cases.

Where the fee is charged on a percentage basis the administrator should provide details of any work which has
been or is intended to be sub-contracted out which would normaily be undertaken directly by an administrator

or his staff,

After fee approval

Where a resolution fixing the basis of fees is passed at any creditors’ meeting held before he has substantially
completed his functions, the administrator should notify the creditors of the details of the resolution in his next
report or circular to them, In all subsequent reports to creditors the administrator should specify the amount of
remuneration he has drawn in accordance with the resolution. Where the fee is based on time costs he should
also provide details of the time spent and charge-out value to date and any material changes in the rates
charged for the various grades since the resolution was first passed. He should also provide such additional
information as may be required in accordance with the principles set out in paragraph 5.1.3. Where the fee is
charged on a percentage basis the administrator should provide the details set out in paragraph 5.1.4 above
regarding work which has been sub-contracted out.

Page 3of 4 . ' Rev. April 2007




BDO Stoy Hayward

A Creditors’ Guide To Administrators’ Fees

53

6.1

7.1

8.1

82

Expenses and disbursements

There is no statutory requirement for the committee or the creditors to approve the drawing of expenses or

disbursements. However, professional guidance issued to insolvency practitioners requires that, where the
administrator proposes to recover costs which, whilst being in the nature of expenses or disbursements, may
include an element of shared or allocated costs (such as room hire, document storage or communication

- facilities provided by the administrator’s own firm), they must be disclosed and be authorised by thase

responsible for approving his remuneration. Such expenses must be directly incurred on the case and subject to
areasonable method of calculation and allocation, : |

What if a creditor is dissatisfied?

If a creditor believes that the administrator’s remuneration is too high he may, if at least 25 per cent in value of

the creditors (including himself) agree, apply to the court for an order that it be reduced. If the court does not
dismiss the application (which it may if it considers that insufficient cause is shown) the applicant must give
the administrator a copy of the application and supporting evidence at least 14 days before the hearing. Unless
the court orders otherwise, the costs must be paid by the applicant and not as an expense of the administration.

What if the administrator is dissatisfied?

If the administrator considers that the remuneration fixed by the creditors’ committee is insufficient he may
request that it be increased by resolution of the creditors. If he considers that the remuneration fixed by the
committee or the creditors is insufficient, he may apply to the court for it to be increased. If he decides to apply
to the court he must give at least 14 days’ notice to the members of the creditors” committee and the committee
may nominate one or more of its members to appear or be represented on the application. If there is no
committee, the administrator’s notice of his application must be sent to such of the company’s creditors as the
court may direct, and they may nominate one or more of their number to appear or be represented. The court
may order the costs to be paid as an expense of the administration.

Other matters relating to fees

Where there are joint administrators it is for them to agree between themselves how the remuneration payable
should be apportioned. Any dispute arising between them may be referred to the court, the creditors’

commiittee or a meeting of ereditors.

If the administrator is & solicitor and employs his own firm to act on behalf of the company, profit costs may
not be paid unless authorised by the creditors’ committee, the creditors or the court.

Provision of infermation — additional requirements

In any case where the administrator is appointed on or after i April 2005 he must provide certain information
about time spent on a case, free of charge, upon request by any creditor, director or shareholder of the
company. The.information which must be provided is —

the total number of hours spent on the case by the administrator or staff assigned to the case;
for each grade of staff, the average hourly rate at which they are charged out;

the number of hours spent by each grade of staff in the relevant period.

The period for which the information must be provided is the period from appointment to the end of the most
recent period of six months reckoned from the date of the administrator’s appointment, or where he has
vacated office, the date that he vacated office.

The information must be provided within 28 days of receipt of the request by the administrator, and requests

must be made within two years from vacation of office.

8/BMP/ADMTHYC11

Page 4 of 4 Rev, Aprl 2007




IBDO

BDO Stoy Hayward

Playgolf Holdings Pl¢, Playgolf (Trafford Centre) Limited, Playgolf (Northwick Park)
Limited, Golf Learning Centres Limited — All In Administration (“the Companies”)

In accordance with best practice I provide below details of policies of BDO Stoy Hayward
LLP in respect of fees and expenses for work in relation to the above insolvency.

The current charge out rates per hour of staff within my firm who may be involved in
working on the insolvency, follows: This in no way implies that staff at all such grades
will work on the case.

GRADE - £

Partnerl 645
Partner2 520
Director 446
Senior Manager 379-413
Manager _ 284-322
Assistant Manager 257
Senior Executive ‘ 240
Executive 175-193
Junior Executive 139
Trainee 88
Support staff/Secretary 88

The rates charged by BDO Stoy Hayward LLP, 55 Baker Street, London, W1U 7EU are

reviewed in December and July each year and are adjusted to take account of inflation and
the firm’s overheads.

Time spent on casework is recorded directly to the relevant case using a computerised time

recording system and the nature of the work undertaken is recorded at that time. Units of”

time can be as small as 3 minutes. BDO Stoy Hayward LLP records work in respect of
insolvency work under the following categories:-

Pre Appointment
Steps upon Appointment
Planning and Strategy
(General Administration
Asset Realisation/Management
. Trading Related Matters
Employee Matters
Creditor Claims
Reporting
Distribution and Closure
Other Issues.

Under each of the above categories the work is recorded in greater detail in sub categories.
Please note that the 11 categories provide greater detail than the six categories




IBDO

BDO Stoy Hayward

recommended by the Recognised Professional Bodies who are responsible for licensing
and monitoring insolvency practitioners.

Where an officeholder’s remuneration is approved on a time cost basis the time invoiced to
the case will be subject to VAT at the prevailing rate.

Where remuneration has been approved on a time costs basis a periodic report will be
provided to any committee appointed by the creditors or in the absence of a committee to
the creditors. The report will provide a breakdown of the remuneration drawn and will
enable the recipients to see the average rates of such costs.

Other Costs

Where expenses are incurred in respect of the insolvent estate they will be recharged. Such
expenses can be divided into two categories.

Category 1

This heading covers expenses where BDO Stoy Hayward LLP has met a specific cost in
respect of the insolvent estate where payment has been made to a third party. Such
expenses may include items such as advertising, couriers, travel (by public transport),
searches at Companies House, land registry searches, fees in respect of swearing legal
documents, external printing costs etc. In each case the recharge will be reimbursement of
a specific expense incurred.

A further disbursement under this heading is the cost of travel where staff use either their
own vehicles or company cars in travelling connected with the insolvency. In these cases a
charge of 40p per mile is raised which is in line with the Inland Revenue Approved
Mileage Rates (median — less than 10,000 miles per annum) which is the amount the firm
pays to staff.

Where applicable, disbursements will be subject to VAT at the prevailing rate.
Category 2

Additionally some firms recharge expenses for example postage, stationery, photocopying
charges, telephone and fax costs, which cannot economically be recorded in respect of a
each specific case. Such expenses, which are apportioned to cases, require the approvat of
the creditors, before they can be drawn, and these are known as category 2 disbursements.
The policy of BDO Stoy Hayward LLP, effective from 1 July 2003, is not to recharge any
expense which is not a specific cost to the case, therefore there will be no category 2
disbursements charged. Category 2 disbursements, because they are imprecise, require
approval by the creditors before they can be drawn.

BDO Stoy Hayward LLP
18 June 2009




i B D O Appendix 5

Playgolf (Holdings) Pic, Playgolf (Trafford Centre) Limited, Playgolf (Northwick Park)
Limited, Golf Learning Centres Limited - All In Administration (“the Companies”)

Appendix 5 - Form 2.21B Creditors request for a meeting




Rule 2.37

Form2.21B

Creditor’s request for a meeting

Name of Company Company number

Playgolf Holdings Ple 02836921

In the _ Court case number

High Court of Justice 13549 of 2009
[full name of court]

(2} Insert full name and
address of the ereditor making

the request

(b} Insert full name and
address of registered office of
the company

(2) Insert armount of claim

(d) Insert full name{s) and
address(es) of creditors
concurring with the request (if
any) and their claims in the
administration if the
requesting creditor's claim is
below the required 10%

(e) Insert details of the
purpose of the meeting

I(a)

request a meeting of the creditors of (b) Playgolf Holdings Plc. .55 Baker Street, London, W1U

18—

My claim in the administration is (c)

(d)

concur with the above request, and 1 attach copies of their written confirmation of concurrence.

The purpose of the meeting is (e)

Signed

Dated




Rule 2.37 Form 2.21B

Creditor’s request for a meeting

Name of Company Company number

Playgolf (Trafford Centre) Limited 04010749

In the Court case number

High Court of Justice 13542 of 2009
ffull name of court]

{a) Insert full name and 1(a)
address of the creditor making
the request

addmgbgfmm;&?ﬂdnf;ﬁﬁ request a meeting of the creditors of (b) Playgolf (Trafford Centre) Limited, 55 Baker Street,
the company L London, W1U 7EU

{c) Insert amount of claim L. . L.
My claim in the administration is {c)

(d) Insert full name(s) and
address(es) of creditors “(d)
con¢urring with the request (if
any) and their claims in the
administration if the
requesting creditor’s claim is
below the required 10%

concur with the above request, and 1 attach copies of their written confirmation of concurrence.
(e) Insent details of the
purpose of the meeting The purpose of the meeting is ()

Signed

Dated




Rule 2.37

Creditor’s request for a meeting

Form 2.21B

Name of Company
Playgolf (Northwick Park) Limited

Company number
04363452

In the

High Court of Justice
[futl name of court]

Court case number
13539 of 2009

(a) Insert full name and
address of the creditor making
the request

(b) Insert full name and
address of registered office of
the company

(¢) Insert amount of claim

{d) Tnsert full narme(s) and
address{es) of creditors
concurring with the request {if
any) and their claims in the
edministration if the
requesting creditor’s claimn is
below the required 10%

{£) Insert details of the
purpose of the meeting

1(2)

request a meeting of the creditors of (b) Playgolf (Northwick Park) Limited, 55 Baker Street,

L London, W1U 7EU

My claim in the administration is (c}

(d)

concur with the above request, and I attach copies of their written confirmation of concurrence.

The purpose of the meeting is (e)

Signed

Dated







Rule 2.37

Form2.21B

Creditor’s request for a meeting

Name of Company Company number

Golf Learning Centres Limited 02609004

In the Court case number

High Court of Justice 13543 of 2009
[full name of court]

(a) Insert full name and
address of the creditor making
the request

{b) Insert full name and
address of registered office of
the company

(c) Insert amount of clim

{d) Insert full name(s) and
address(es) of creditors
concurring with the request (if
any) and their claims in the
administration if the
requesting creditor’s claim is
below the required 10%

(c) Insert details of the
purpose of the meeting

I(a)

request a meeting of the creditors of (b) Golf Learning Centres Limited, 55 Baker Street,
1 London, W1U 7EU '

My claim in the administration is (c)

(d)

concur with the above request, and I attach copies of their written confirmation of concurrence.

The purpose of the meeting is (e)

Signed

Dated




IBDO B

Playgolf (Holdings) Plc, Playgolf (Trafford Centre) Limited, Playgo]f (Northwick Park)
Limited, Golf Learning Centres Limited - All ln Administration (“the Companies™)

Appendix 6 — Proof of debt forms




Our Ref: BMP/PGH PoD/J6

PROOF OF DEBT
In The High Court of Justice No 13549 of 2009
Chancery Division '
Companies Court )
Playgolf Heldings PLC

10

- In Administration -

Date of Administration 28 April 2009

Name of creditor

Address of creditor

Total claim including VAT and interest as at
the date of the appointment of administrators £

(see overleaf
Details of documents by which debt can be
substantiated (please attach copy documents)
Amount of any interest included in claim £

Is the whole or part of the debt preferential? Yes/No
If s0, state amount, and details £

See notes overleafl

Particulars of how and when debt incurred

Particulars and vatue of any security held and
the date it was given

Signature of creditor
or other authorised person ™~ e rrereeeaemennes

Name in BLOCK LETTERS e

Creditor's T8 erenICe: e e e e e e s araarnresanans

Position or Relationship with Creditor .o see s,




For Use of Administrator Only

11  Admitted to vote for £

Date
Joint Administrator
12 Admitted preferentially - Admitted non-preferentially
for £ for £
Date . ’ Date
Joint Administrator Joint Administrator

Guidance Notes re Preferential Debts:

The categories of preferential debts under $.386(1) of the Insolvency Act 1986 are as
follows:

- pension scheme contributions
- remuncration etc of employees

- Levies on Coz;.l & Steel Productions.

VAT Bad Debt Relief

The provisions of the Finance Act, 1990, came into effect on 26 July, 1990, and introduced
changes in the way that VAT on Bad Debts is recovered.

Your claim overleaf must be quoted inclusive of VAT. You may claim relief on your VAT
return when the debt is at least six months old and has been written off. Any dividend you
receive in respect ofthis claim will include payment in respect of the VAT element of your
debt and you will be responsible for declaring such VAT to HM Customs & Excise.




. : Our Ref: 8 BMP/PGH PoD/J6
PROOF OF DEBT

In The High Court of Justice No 13542 of 2009
Chancery Division :
Companies Court
Playgolf (Trafford Centre) Limited
- In Administration -

Date of Administration 28 April 2009
1 Name of creditor

2 Address of creditor

3 Total ¢laim including VAT and interest as at

the date of the appointment of administrators £
{see overleaf

4  Details of documents by which debt can be
substantiated (please attach copy documents)

5  Amount of any interest included in claim £

6  Isthe whole or part of the debt preferential? Yes/No
If so, state amount, and details £
See notes overleaf

7 Particulars of how and when debt incurred

8  Particulars and value of any security held and
the date it was given

9 Signature of creditor _
or other authorised person = e

Name in BLOCK LETTERS R

Creditor’s FefeIenCe. et s e

10 Position or Relationship with Creditor eeeeteeeesteeeastianeae et e e e e e e seraneennerr e




For Use of Administrator Only
11 Admitted to vote for £
Date

Joint Administrator

12 Admitted preferentially Admitted non-preferentially
for £ for £
_ Date Date
Joint Administrator Joint Administrator

Guidance Notes re Preferential Debts:

The categories of preferential debts under $.386(1) of the Insolvency Act 1986 are as
follows:

- pension scheme contributions
- remuneration etc of employees

- Levies on Coal & Steel Productions.

VAT Bad Debt Relief

The provisions of the Finance Act, 1990, came into effect on 26 July, 1990, and introduced
changes in the way that VAT on Bad Debts is recovered.

Your claim overleaf must be quoted inclusive of VAT. You may claim relief on your VAT
return when the debt is at least six months old and has been written off. Any dividend you
receive in respect of this claim will include payment in respect of the VAT element of your
debt and you will be responsible for declaring such VAT to HM Customs & Excise.




_ Our Ref: 8/BMP/PGH PoD/J6
PROOF OF DEBT

In The High Court of Justice No 13539 of 2009
Chancery Division
Companies Court
Playgolf (Northwick Park) Limited
- In Administration -

Date of Administration 28 April 2009
1 Name of creditor .

2 Address of creditor

3 Total claim including VAT and interest as at

the date of the appointment of administrators £
{see overleaf

4 Details of documents by which debt can be
substantiated (please attach copy documents)

5 Amount of any interest included in claim £

6  Isthe whole or part of the debt preferential? Yes/No
If so, state amount, and details £

See notes overleaf

7 Particulars of how and when debt incurred

8  Particulars and value of any security held and
the date it was given

9 Signature of creditor
or other authorised PersOn = et

Name in BLOCK LETTERS

Creditor's reference: eeteseeateeteteteatesnsesetetaetetaaetennesestesnenresras

10  Position or Relationship with Creditor =~ .o




For Use of Administrator Only
11  Admitted to vote for £
Date

Joint Administrator

12 Admitted preferentially Admitted non-preferentially
for £ for £
Date Date
Joint Admintstrator Joint Administrator

Guidance Notes re Preferential Debts:

The categories of preferential debts under $.386(1) of the Insolvency Act 1986 are as
follows:

- pension scheme contributions
- remuneration etc of employees

- Levies on Coal & Steel Productions.

VAT Bad Debt Relief

The provisions of the F inanbe Act, 1990, came into effect on 26 July, 1990, and introduced
changes in the way that VAT on Bad Debts is recovered.

Your claim overleaf must be quoted inclusive of VAT, You may claim relief on your VAT
return when the debt is at least six months old and has been written off. Any dividend you
receive in respect of this claim will include payment in respect of the VAT element of your
debt and you will be responsible for declaring such VAT to HM Customs & Excise.




In The High Court of Justice . No 13543 of 2009 _

, Our Ref: 8/BMP/PGH PoD/J6
PROOF OF DEBT

Chancery Division
Companies Court

10

Golf Learning Centres Limited
- In Administration -

Date of Administration 28 April 2009
Name of creditor

Address of creditor

Total claim including VAT and interest as at
the date of the appointment of administrators £

(see overleaf
Details of documents by which debt can be
substantiated (please attach copy documents)

Amount of any interest included in claim £

' Is the whole or part of the debt preferential? Yes/No

If so, state amount, and details £
See notes overleaf

Particulars of how and when debt incurred

Particulars and value of any security held and
the date it was given

Signature of creditor
or other authorised person U OO U N

Name in BLOCK LETTERS i v eneen,

Creditor’s TEfEIENCE: e eesnetssa e e b s s s s e s e eaan:

Position or Relationship with Creditor ..o, SRR




For Use of Administrator Only
11 Admitted to vote for £
Date

Joint Administrator

12 Admitted preferentially Admitted non-preferentially
for £ for £
Date Date
Joint Administrator Joint Administrator

Guidance Notes re Preferential Debts:

The categories of preferential debts under S.386(1) of the Insolvency Act 1986 are as
follows:

- pension scheme contributions
- remuneration etc of employees

- Levies on Coal & Steel Productions.

VAT Bad Debt Relief

The provisions of the Finance Aét, 199ﬁ, came into effect on 26 July, 1990, and introduced
changes in the way that VAT on Bad Debits is recovered.

Your claim overleaf must be quoted inclusive of VAT. You may claim relief on your VAT
return when the debt is at least six months old and has been written off. Any dividend you
receive in respect of this claim will include payment in respect of the VAT element of your
debt and you will be responsible for declaring such VAT to HM Customs & Excise,




8/BMP/Stat info PGH/C11 '
: Playgolf (Trafford Centre) Limited

In Administration

Statutory Information
Company Number: 04010749
Date of Incorporation: 8 June 2000

Address of Registered Office: 55 Baker Street, London, W1U 7EU
Formerly 51 Queen Anne Street, London, WiG 9HS

Directors: . Hitesh Ghadia
Michael Mealey

Company Secretary: Edward Jack Wainman
Nominal Share Capital: - £1000 - divided into 1 ordinary shares of £1 each
Registered Shareholders: No (;f £1 ordinary shares held
Work For Fun Limited ' 260
Playgolf Holdings Plc 740

' 1,000
Trading'Results:
Y/E Gross  Net Profit Directors' Balance on
31 December Turnover Profit (after tax) remuneration P &L A/c

£ £ £ £ £

2007* 744,238 577,729 (76,046) Nil (275,411)
2006* 811,159 555,847 (64,927) Nil (232,500)

* Taken from audited accounts




Rule 2.29 Form 2.14B

Statement of affairs-

Name of Company Company number
Playgolf (Trafford Ceuntre) Limited 04010749
el oo bmtRe o oL oL e Courtease pimber - - 0 s
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Companies 13542/2009
Court

(a) Insert nama and sddress of  Statemnent of affairs of () _Plavgolf (Trafford Centre) Limited whose registered office is situated at

registeredoficeel B8 5} Oueen Anne Street, London, W1G 9HS.

G)imsetdats  On the (b) 28 April 2009 , the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are 4 full, true and complete staternent of the
affairs of the above named company as at (b) 28 April 2009 _the date that the company entered
administration,

Full name hreaw (a4
Signed . l’(-.,\__‘.__

Dated Uc.\ \.\o\

R T A OMa AR O R ——




T A- Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Book
Value

£

Estimated to
Realise
£

2 e,m00

Signature ‘I'Q&’\»-u

2 Le,a-sd«-S\SQ:’e(Zvl’) e e AT SR A
(oo o) = S| 38e,0ee
e) :
Assets subject to fioating charge: V92,2 n% £, 00
ba 237, ¥y
Deplrs | 7570
- Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors -
So ,o000C

" T T " R RIS W
Far 2 \ ERNTTIAA PRI WS

pae Velblos




Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated
to realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential
Creditors (carried from page A) £] 59,000
3T Tt ; . et el a - .£ . ..
Liabilities
Preferential creditors:- )
Estimated deﬁciencylsﬁrplus as regards preferential creditors £] $o,00

£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) ‘ o

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £} 50,00 °

_ £
Debts secured by floating charges ' \s, 100,000

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £(1e, 152, oot

£
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) '
-3
Total assets available to unsecured creditors ' ' L o
. £
Unsecured non-preferential claims _
Estimated deficiency afier floating charge where applicable (brought down) 13,31k
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors £l(w, &€, 21
. / )
£
Issued and called up capital ' o
. Fl L-X
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £ (10,892, 3"’)
.Evé:—.:‘-'-;——-—-“—— I i e T o s oty R RSP S

Signature {'QUA..J\:.. " Date '® ! bl ©Q




A

‘ S |

Date:  16/06/2009 Playgolf (Trafford) Ltd Page
Time:  11:05:12 Period Trial Balance
To Period: Month 5, May 2009

Debhit Credit
N/C Name 2ot _
E&TS Leasehold building costs o ) 1,749,120.60 \ 256.376.00
0016 Leasehold building - depreciation \ 51395.86
0020 Plant and Machinery ) 395, \ 17.084.95
0021 Plant/Machinery Depreciation « 67715.57
0031 EmE Dapectition ' | 68,671:89

0031 Equipment Depreciation

0040 Fumniture and Fixtures \ 82,784.42 a0
0041 Fumniture/Fixture Depreciation \ 25 88097
0045 Construetion costs ,880. 2588.10
0046 Construction costs depreciation L 70392490
0050 Range costs - R \ 70259.14
0051 Range costs Depreciation \ 014.825.00
0055 Fit out costs 17,53 T
0060 Adventure golf course costs ] 1 B \ 13927.00
0061 Adventure golf course depreciation \ 2258073
1100 Debtors Control Account ,580. 1810935
1101 Accrued income 19987728
10 Phogoif holding p ' 503,104.39
1110 Playgolf holding plc
1200 Natwest Current Account 27,;(13323
1210 Bank Deposit Account e
100 Crosiot ’ 173,967.73
2100 Creditors Control Account 730322
2101 Sundry Creditors- Cash adjustments $36704
2104 Audit fees
2}05 Advance Rent/Services Charges \ 11,367.32 18.017.60
2109 Accruals
2112 Playgolf limited 2,000.00 18.743.66
2200 Sales Tax Control Account o
2201 Purchase Tax Control Account 12'051 .44
2202 VAT Liahility N v L061. 789,78
2210 P.AYE AN “3 v
2300 Anglo Leeh 1o 5&” ’ 779,308.99
2300 Anglo Irish loan 0
3003 o o 399,740.00
tre Sharel pmu:{n ] 1,359,408.00
3m Revaluation Reserve
3200 Profit and Loss Account 430,467.65 108.258'68
4001 Range balls income $295.68
4002 Range - Club hire sales 05187
4003 Grip Bar Revenue sl
4004 Range - other sales bl
4021 Rent received 30,6978
4022 Lesson ball income o
4024 High speed golf . Ly 00
4031 Food & Beverage income oan g1
4032 Games machine income 333182
4033 Corporate sales 12062.66
4060 Championship Mini Golf $ 19953
4100 Service charges income s
4150 Advertising income Tet0.00
4904 Rent Income 4800
5000 RANGE ) saros
5001 Club hire /cleaning B




Datﬁz 16/06/2009 Playgolf (Trafford) Ltd Page: 2
Time:  11:05:12 Period Trial Balance
To Period: Month 5, May 2009
N/C Name Debit Credit
5002 Range mats 7.63
5003 Range balls 12,500.00
5006 Range miscellaneous 1,280.11
5008 Machinery rental 896.00
5009 Discounts Taken 0.11
TTTUSGT2 Rafige repiifs & refiewals 20000
5021 Lessons fees 45,526.55
5031 Food & beverages 4,878.22
5032 Gaming machines 628.36
5033 Food & beverage -misc 28743
5055 Championship Miniaturegolf 16,246.97
5100 Carriage 110.00
6201 Adventising 563.59
6300 Miscellaneous Expenses 3232
7001 Reception staff 9,338.00
7002 Administrators 8,333.34
7003 F & B Staff 4,725,50
7004 Grounds maintenance 1,722.00
7005 Greenkeeping staff 6,944.50
7006 Employers N.I. 2,465.42
7100 Rent 25,000.00
7102 Water Rates 411.90
7103 General Rates 5,335.75
7105 Waste collection 262.43
7106 Repairs 89.52
7200 Electricity 9,412.50
7300 Fuel and Oil 99.90
7301 Repairs and Servicing 11.94
7304 Miscellaneous Motor Expenses 120.00
7350 Petrol 183.50
7400 Travelling 670.68
7500 Promotion 6,375.30
7501 Stationery 548.45
7502 Printing 6541
7503 Postage 236.37
7520 Communications 662.41
7521 Internet 212.14
7601 Audit Fees 316.67
7604 Corporation tax fee 50.00
7700 Equipment Hire 192.86
7800 Repairs and Renewals 1,523.90
7801 Cleaning 1,325.20
7803 Premises repairs/renewals 717.88
7810 Sundries 519.12
7812 Machinery rental 178.93
7814 Miscellaneous 30.00
7815 Security costs 267.58
7820 Software maintenance 1,641.64
7821 Hardware maintenance 104.34
7901 Bank Charges 551.60
7503 Loan Interest Paid 7,556.64
7907 Bank interest receivable 4.18
8201 Subseriptions 407.17
8206 General expenses 1,057.28




3

Date:  16/06/2009

Time: 11:05:12

To Period:

N/C

9990
9991

Month 5, May 2009

Name

Debtors from vision
Creditors from vision

Playgolf (Trafford) Ltd

Period Trial Balance

Debit

370.02
Totals: 4.031978.16

Page:

Credit
370.12

4,031,978.16

3




Date:  16/06/2009 Playgolf (Trafford) Ltd Page: 1
Time: 16:54:05 . . .
Aged Creditors Analysis (Detailed)
Date From: 01/01/1980 Sapplier From:
Date To: 16/06/2009 Sapplier To: ZZ3777T7
Include future transactions: No
Exclude later payments: No
** NOTE: All report valees are shown in Base Currency, unless otherwise indicated **
ANC: ADEPO]1 Name: ADEPT TELECOM Contact; Tel:
No:  Type Date Ref Details Balance Futurs Current Period 1 Period Period 3 Older
4007 PI 13032009 49547 90.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.05 - 0.00
Totals: 508 [ % 2% % %003 0%
Turnover; - 13735
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC: AVGTOL Name: AVQE TECHNOLOGIES UK Contact: Tel:
Noz Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
1436 P! 107112008 11202 AVG Anti virus 241.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 24181
Totaks: 218 % [ o 3% % PIYET]
Tumover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0,00
AIC: BANKO1 Name: BANK OF SCOTLAND Caontact: Tel:
No: Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Corrent Period | Period 2 Perdod 3 Older
2023 Pl 24/122008 5335 insurance 2643 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2643
2266 PA 1902009 op Payment on Account 918 0.00 0.00 0.00 . 0.00 0.00 518
3506 PA 1320272009 DD Pryment on Account 22302 Q.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -223.02
Totats: =7 50 m ™ % rco i
Turnover: - 208.93
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC: BIGNOC] Name: THE BIG NETWORK (UK) LTD Contact: Tel:
No: TIype Date Ref Detaily Babmee Future Curvent Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
22 Pl 31082008 Bal from Vision 2,126.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,126.75
Totas: 3 w e 1oy 1 W IR
Turnover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AJCs BRENO1 Neme: BRENLAND Contact: Tel:
Ne:  Type Date Ref Details Balance Funire Current - Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
2008 PA  20/12268 SO Paymest on Account 518 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.18
nn PA 26012009 SO Payment on Account «357.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -33741
2794 PI 22012009 3681 Renral 523 0,00 0,00 0.00 0.00 000 Nz
3314 PI 20272009 3716 35133 0.00 0.00 000 | 0.08 35113 0.00
3499 PA 26022009 DD Pryment on Account -357.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -357.41 0.00
4106 PA 26/032009 od Pryment on Account -357.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 -357.41 0.00 0.00
Totaly: 358 000 o .06 35741 208 2%
Tumover: £2835
Credit Limit £ 0.00
ASC: BRITH Name: BRITISH TELECOMUNICATION Coptact: Tel:
No:, ' Type Date Ref Detadls Balznee Fuotire Corrent Peried 1 Perlod 2 Perdod 3 Older
4008 PI 060372009 3351313 BT Phone sdvert 11345 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 118.45 0.00
Totas: TES 3% o ™ W B W
Tumover: 31514
Credit Limit £ 0.0¢




Date:  16/06/2009 Playgolf (Trafford) Ltd Page: 2
Time: - 16:54:05 . s .
Aged Creditors Analysis (Detailed)
A/C: CATRO0I  Name: Cetridge Warld Contact: Tel:
No:z Typt Date Ref . Details Balanes Fatore Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
2796 Pl 1B022009 3505 33.00 0.00 000 0w 0.00 53,00 D00
' Totals: X ] ™. % T % m
Tumover; 5043
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC: CHAMO!  Name: CHAMPIONSHIP MINIATUREGOLF Contact: Tel:
No: Type Date Ref Detuils Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
4010 PI 31032009 20 932.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 93250 0.00 0.00
4011 Pl 06042009 21 1,699.50 .00 0.00 0,00 1,699.50 0.00 0.00
4012 Pl 140402009 22 2954.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 2.954.00 0.00 0.00
Toas TR = ) w mE @ ®
Turnover: 16,021.97
Credit Limit £ 0.00
ASC: CHUBOL Name: CHUB Contact: Tek:
Ne:_ Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Peried 1 Peried 2 Period 3 Qlder
1027 PL 09/10/72008 1661608 24/11/08 to 2¥/11/09 1354.61 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 1354.61
1670 Pl 2112008 3424 Service fire alam 28539 0.00 0,00 0.00 0,00 Q.00 28939
2866 PA 1102720059 3075 Payment on Account -[,798.45 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 -1,798.45
4013 H 26/03/2009 PISRIW fire alarm service 206.93 0.00 0,00 0,00 20693 0.00 0.00
Torals: LT m 1. % R 2% BEEE
Tumover; 317.96
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC: CLUBO1 Name: EZ-RUNNER LTD FORMERLY Contact Tel: 02074434999
No: Type Date Ref Details Balance Fuhure Current Period 1 Period 2 Peripd 3 Older
3189 PA  27A0272009 DD Payment on Accourd -138.24 . 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -13824 0.00
nn PE 19/02/2009 28830 Programming 1481.55 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 148155 0.00
4082 PA 120372009 DD Payment on Account -138.24 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 -138.24 0.00
Toats =0 o 5% R S v
Tumover: 1,408.51
Credit Limit £ 000
A/C: CMSL Name; CLUB MEDIA SYSTEMS Contact: Tel:
No: Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Corrent Period 1 Perlod 2 Period 3 Older
17 Pl 30/09/2008 353 Advertising spire 1,175.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0,00 0.00 117500
Totals: - IIEEH ] [ % X X LBX
Turnover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
A/C: COMMO1  Name: COMMIDEA Caontact: Tel:
HNe:_ Type Date Bef Details Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Petiod 3 Older
4014 PI 15/03/2009 284501 PC service 5520 0.00 0.00 090 0,00 55.20 0.00
Touts: = m n wm  Om BB W
Turnover: 144,00
Credit Limit ¢ 0.00




Date: 16/06/2009 Playgolf (Trafford) Ltd Page:
Time: 16:54:05 . . o
Aged Creditors Analysis (Detailed)
AIC: DAIR01 Narme: DAIRY CREST Contact: Tel:
Noz Trpe Date Ref Detaily Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Dider
1062 Pl 18/1072008 5080 Feood and Bev 3026 090 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 3026
1445 Pl IS/11/2008 42305390 Food & beverages 3026 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 026
1446 Pi 08/11/2008 42303312 Food & beverzges 3026 0.00 0.00 0. 0.00 0.00 3026
1447 PI 01/11/2008 42305236 Food & beverages 43.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4366
1671 Pl 22112008 423035471 4520 0.00 000 .00 0.00 000 4520
1719 PC 31082008 To comest invoice 501,65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -501.65
2034 FI 29/1172008 food & beverages 4520 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 _4620
2033 Pl 06/12/2008 food & bevernges 4620 .00 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.00 4620
2036 PI 13/122008 food & beverages 4620 0,00 0.00 000 0,00 0.00 4620
2037 Pi 20/12/2008 food & beverages | 4520 0.00 0.00 . 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 4620
1038 PL 271272008 food & bevernges 2545 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2549
n7 PI INN2005 42306216 4620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 4620
58 F1 24012005 42306139 4620 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4620
n% P 10012009 42305988 4620 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 .00 4620
2300 F1 17/0L/2009 42306063 11439 .00 0,00 0.00 000 000 11439
2301 Pl 03/01/2009 42305930 4520 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4620
97 Pl Q7022009 42306291 4620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4620
3213 Pl 210272005 6439 . food & beavergea 4620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4520 000
3214 M 14022009 6364 food & beaverges 4620 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 .00 4620
3291 PA 034372009 3103 Payment oo Accoomt -159.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -159.63 0.00
3318 Fl 28/02/2009 42308504 4620 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4520 000
4015 PI 07032000 42306877 4620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4620 0.00
4015 Pl 14032009 42306652 4620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4620 0.00
4017 )3 | 21032000 42306724 4620 0.00 0.00 .00 4520 0.00 0.00
Totas: pLi¥7) 000 .00 000 &30 BB 18087
Tumover; 622.59
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AlC: DAVIO01 Name: DAVIES SPORTS Contact: Tels
No: Type Date Ref Details Balance Foture Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
4018 Pl 13/03/2005 91116568 Golf Bags 289.74 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28974 0.00
Tou: R m W W™ BER 0W
Turnover: 251.95
Credit Linit £ 0.00
AIC: EBSL Name: EBSLTD Contact: Tek:
No;  Typg Date Ref Detaids Balane Futore Corrent Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
1173 PA  22/0572008 DD ~ Payment on Acoount -110.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -110.00
1174 PA  22/102008 DD Payment on Account ~110.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 -110.00
Totals: 22000 o0d 0.00 000 0.0d 00 220,00
Tumover; 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
A/C: EONLOIL Name: ECN LTD Comtact: Tel:
No:  Type Date Ref Details Balanee Future Corrent Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Otlder
1979 PA 081272008 DD Payment on Accoont -80.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0.00 -80.43
254 PA 06012009 dd Payment o Account -266.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 -266.00
2798 PI 070272009 266,00 T000 4.0 .00 0.00 0.00 266.00
3319 |31 07/0372009 266,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 265.00 000
3492 PA  06/032009 DD Pzymest on Acsount -266.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -265.00 a0
3s07 PA 0610272009 DD Peyment oo Account -266.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -266.00
Toas: Bzt m W wm W W  m
Turnover: 89185
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC: FRES01 Name: FRESHFOOD Contact: Tel:
New Type Date Ref Detaily Balance Fotare Current Peried 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
127 P 31082008 Bal from Vision 187.74 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 187.74
Tonis: iun I I 5% 1 W IR
" Turnover: 0.00




Date:  16/06/2009 Playg)lf (Trafford) Ltd Page: 4
Time: 16:54:05 . . . '
Aged Creditors Anzlysis (Detailed)
A/C: GOLF02 Name: GOLFERS LOCAL Contact: Tek:
No: Type Date Ref Details Balance Foture Current Period 1 Pegod 3 Period 3 Older
279% Pl 0970272009 002 115.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 .00 115.00
4019 M 05032009 March Adven 115.00 0.00 0.00 T0.00 2.00 115,00 0.00
Totals: 00 il [ X 2o e LX)
Turnover: 300.00 .
Credit Limit £ 0.00
A/C: HFGLO1 Name: HFGL Contact: Tel:
No: Type Date Ref Details Balanca Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Petiod 3 Older
110 PC 31082008 Bal ﬁ'om vision 450,54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45054
Tota: i ™ 5 w o m W  mH
Tumover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AXC: HISEO1 Name: HISEMAN PARTNERS Contact: Tek:
Noy Ivpe Date Ref Detnils Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
631 PA 30092008 SO * Payment on Account -1,175.00 0.00 0.00 - 000 .00 0.00 1,175.00
2010 PA 30711272008 SO Prymeat on Accoumt ~25.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 .00 0.00 - 25,00
2304 PI 01012009 1060109 Jan 09 promotion 1,150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,150,00
2787 Pl 01/1272008 95/expensss  C Bumss Freelencs 2717 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 776
2300 PI 010272009 11L209/PGO 1,150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 1,150,860
2900 PA 30/01/2009 DD Pryment on Acconnt -1,175,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 <1,175.00
3344 P1- 01032009 115/0309 1,150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 1,150.00 0,00
395 PA 02/03/2009 DD Payment on Account -1,150,00 o000 0,00 000 0.00 -1,150.00 0.00
4020 Pl 000412009 1190409 Apr 09 Project fee 1,150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,150.00 2.00 0.00
4108 PA 30320090 dd Payment on Accownt -1,130.00 0.00 0.00 .00 -1,150,00 0.00 0.00
Totals: JEFR [0 im am [} o] 23
Turnover: 4,000,600
Credit Limit £ 0.00
A/C:  HNNUQI Name:  HNNUTTALL Contact: Te
No: Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Curreat Pexiod 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
2314 Fi 03/01/2009 1550187 30.55 0.00 0.0¢ 2.00 ¢.00 0.00 30.55
2315 Pl 05012009 1550185 993.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 9.29
2315 Pl 070112008 1550699 45.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46,77
2317 PI 072012009 1550693 13.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 £.00 13.54
2319 Pl 15/01/2009 1552044 106.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 106,91
2340 PC 15/012009 219185 -16.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -16.50
2870 PA 11/02/2009 3073 Payment on Account -1L.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -11.79
3215 Pl 17/022009 1558474 food & beaverges 2427 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24271 0.00
3216 PI 170272009 1558475 food & beavirges 34.90 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 3490 0.00
3296 PA 050372009 3106 Payment on Accomt -275.81 0.00 000 (.00 0.00 27581 0.00
3320 Pl 03/03/2009 1561010 13749 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 137.49 0.00
3321 Pi 020372000 1559715 144,30 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 144,30 400
4021 PI 24032002 1565219 1219 .00 0.00 0.00 12219 0.00 0.00
. 4022 Pl 020472009 1367116 01,74 0.@0 0.00 000 10174 0.00 0.00
4023 PI 170372009 1563822 94,50 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 94.50 0.00
4024 PI 12032009 1362856 2665 0,00 0.00 0.00 .00 26,65 0.00
49025 PI 1203/2009 1562893 69.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.24 0.00
4026 Pl 0032009 1366251 5490 0.00 0,00 000 5490 0.00 0.00
Totals: T o] 000 000 77883 73 76856
Tumover: 1221597
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AJC:  ICEWDL  Name:  [CEWYCHELTD Contact: Te:
No:  Typs Date Ref Detuily Balunce Foture Carreat Period 1 Period 2 FPeriod 3 Older
2872 PA 1100272008 3079 Payment on Accoant -3287.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -3,287.06
2004 Pl 01/11/2008 IT Suppart01/11/08 o 3287.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,90 0.00 3,287.06
Toas: ) = = m O ® ® W
Tumover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00 \




Date:  16/06/2009 Playgolf (Trafford) Lid Page: 5
Time: 16:54:05 . . .
Aged Creditors Analysis (Detailed)
A/C: IDS101 Name: DS Contact: Tek:
No:  Type Pate Ref Details, Balznce Fatare Current Ferisd 1 Period 2 Period 3 Oider
1 PC  31mE72008 Bal from vision 010 T 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 .10
1457 21 10/11/2008 416084 ADSL rental 13528 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13528
1458 FI 01/11/2008 415874 ADSL rental 193.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 193.88
2040 Pl 051272008 416544 reotal of tnechines 6448 0.00 000 0,00 0.00 0.00 6448
2041 Fl 051272008 416431 call charges 81.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Bl.64
2878 PA 110272009 3035 Purchese Peymemt 47318 0.00 0.00 0.00 a.00 0,00 -A75.18
4028 Pl 10032009 417585 107.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 107.15 0.00
Touls EE o o m 2w B I
Turmover: 328.56
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC: MANCO2Z  Name: MANCHESTER GOLF CLUB Contact: Tek:
No: Type Date Ref Detnils Babimce Future Current Period I Period 2 Period 3 Oler
322 Pl 014012009 127 Manchester Golf Club £0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 T 000 8000
4029 PI 2840172009 583 K Stanley 175.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 175.00
ot B O0m @ 290® 2 2m W W EE
Twrnover: 25500
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC: MATTOlI  Name: MATTHEW ALGIE Contact: Tel:
No: TIype Date Ref Dietaily Balance Future Current Ferfed 1 Period 1 Period 3 Older
3310 PC 0L012009 Overclaimed vat -19.05 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -19.03
3323 1 02022009 1586534 9175 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9775
4030 FI 03/0372009 1695678 75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 97.7% 000
4031 FI 17032009 1700258 534 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3534 0.00
412 PA 23032009 3116C Payment on Actount -54249 000 0.00 0.00 -342.49 0.00 000
Totalsy 3 200 00 000 54249 [EEN] T
Tumover: 28745
Credit Limit £ 0.00
ARC: MATTO2  Nume: MATTHEW CLARK Contact: Tek
Ne: Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
4032 Fi 09/03/2009 52913678 301.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 301,73 0.00
Tora: nE B m  ® 2w @ EE W
Tumover: 609.39
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC: MOXUOL  Name: MOX UKLTD Contact: Tel:
No: Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
113 PC  31/0872008 Bal from vision 2,165.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,165.84
512 PA 157092008 & Payment an Actount 27.73 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00 0.00 «270.73
1514 PA 17/11/72008 DD Payment on Account -270.73 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 -27073
1983 PA 15122008 DD * Payment on Account -26457 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -264.97
2895 - PA 15012009 DD Payment on Account -26497 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ~264.97
Toat: By sik] o ™ wm @ 2@ W
Tumover; 000
Credit Limit £ 000
ASC: NATWOT  Name: NATWEST Contact: Tel:
No: Iype Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Feriod 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
114 PC 3140872008 Bal Bom vision -564.00 0.00 .00 000 0.00 0.00 «564.00
Tosi o) o 3 W m W  FEm
Turnover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00




Date: 16/06/2009 Playgolf (Trafford) Ltd Page: 6
Time: 16:54:05 . . .
: Aged Creditors Analysis (Detailed)
AC: PARED] Name: PARETO GOLF LTD Contact: Tel:
No:  Iype Date Ref Detnils Batance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
4033 Pl 040372009 370 Tee rubber i38.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 133,00 0.00
Totab: JEET) [ % [ om R %
Turnover: 120.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
ASC: PEELO1 Name: PEEL INVESTMENTS (NORTH) LTD Contact: Tet:
No: Type Date Ref Detnils Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Peried 3 Qlder
] Fl 28/09/2008 130225 2959 to 24/12/08 33863 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0,00 35863
2049 Pl 2211272008 137738 maintainence 16712 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 0.00 167,12
2284 PA 03/02/2009 cbp Payment op Account -42.250,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 -42,250.00
2325 PI 15/122008 135718 Rent 25/12 10 24,39 86,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 86,250.00
3324 PI 23032009 140369 Q ended 23/6/9 86,250.00 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 86,250.00 0.00 0.00
3493 PA 030372009 DD Payment on Account -44,167,10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -44,167.10 0.00
Totals: B6.E08.63 o0 ] X} 8625000  A416710  #43MTS
Tumover: 75.000.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC: PLASO] Name: PLASTIC CARD SERVICES Contact: Tel:
No:z, Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Carrent Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 DOlder
4034 Pl 16/032009 22674 Cards 1,22148 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 122148 0.00
Totals: 122148 % [ L] 206 10143 [T
Tumower: 1,052.15
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC; POSTC1 Name: POST OFFICE Contact: Tel:
No: Type Date Ref Detaily Balance Future Current Feriod 1 Peripd 2 Period 3 Older
132 PI 31/0872008 Bal from Visicn 8236 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 89.36
4035 PI 05032003 90345876 144.81 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 144.81 0.00
Totals: a7 oo o 000 00 AR IEE
Turnover: 39350
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AJC: PUMPC1 Name: PUMP SUPPLIES LTD Contact: Tel
Nos_ Type Date Ref Detaily Balance Futurs Current Period 1 Perlod 2 Pedod 3 Qlder
4036 PI 27022009 118868 Submersible pump ErrXe] 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 31200 0.00
4037 FI 310372009 119803 Submersible pump 35420 0.00 0.00 0.00 354.20 0.00 0,00
Totals: ¥ 550 000 800 354.20 37200 096
Tumover: 856.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC: RANGO! Namae: RANGE SERVANT Cantact: Td
No:, Iype Date Ref Detaily Balance Future Carrent Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
2328 Pl . 28012009 90002 Motor & Brosh 54576 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24576
Teuas: T W ™ ™ ] W Em
Tumover; 82240
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AC; RENTU1 Name: RENTOKIL INITIAL UK LTD Coutact: Tel
No: Type Date Ref Details Balsnee Fature Current Perlod 1 Period 2 Period 3 Oider
4033 P1 2403/2000 113177 FPest control 9048 000 0.00 0.00 90.48 0.00 0.00
Totals: a8 0% [ ® XL [ 0%
Turnover: 78.68
Credit Limit £ 0.00




Playgolf (Trafford) Ltd

Date:  16/06/2009 7
Time: 16:54:05 . . .
Aged Creditors Analysis (Detailed)
A/C: ROCKDL  Name: ROCK RADIO MANCHESTER LTD Contact: Tel:
Noz Trpe Date Ref Detsils Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 3 Older
118 PC 310872008 Bal from vision -3,849.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -3,849.76
Totals: 33576 [T [} % [ W  328%
Tumover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
A/C:  SHAROL Name: SHARPES LEISURE LTD Contact: Tel:
No:_ Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Perind 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
117 PC 3108/2008 Bal from vision -7638 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 ~76.38
Total =% = ™ o - T - R =
Tumngver: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
ASC: SKYLO1 Name: SKYLTD Contact: Tel:
Ne:  Type Date Ref Details Balancs Foture Curvent Period | Period 2 Period 3 Older
3185 PA 130272009 DD Payment an Account -38525 0.00 0.00 00 0.00 -383.23 0.00
3328 Pl 02022009 836522 38525 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 38528
Totaks: X 0% [ 0.5 006 38533 EEESI]
Tumover: 1,001.48
Credit Limit £ 0.00
A/C: 50UTO1 Name: SQUTHERN ELECTRIC Contact: Tel:
No:  Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Peried 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
3565 PC 13/03/2009 05/05/08 to 090205 -309.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -309.19 0,00
Totas: I W - w ™ 3B ™
Tumaver; 8,949.90
Credit Limir £ 0.00
AIC:  SRIXD!  Name:  SRIXONLID Contact: Tel:
No: Type Date Ref Details Balsnce Fuature Current Period 1 Perod 2 Period 3 Oider
3331 Pl 27022009 17227 11,901.08 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 11,901.05 0,00
Toat: TS0 5 = S T v 1
Turnover: 12,500.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
A/C: STREO1 Name: STREAMLINE Contact: Tel:
Noz, Iype Date Ref Detalh Balanee Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Pexiod 3 Older .
3545 PA 184272009, pos Payment on Account 27831 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 278.31 0.00
Totals: 2R3 X % ] I 31 2%
Turnover: 302.16
Credit Limit £ 0.00




Date:  16/06/2009 Playgolf (Trafford) Ltd Page:
Time: 16:54:05 ‘ . . .
Aged Creditors Analysis (Detailed)

AIC: STSCO1 Name: STSCSLTD Contact: Tel:

No: Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Qlder

3333 PI 040272009 12245 44,80 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44,80

334 Pl 04022005 12244 1580 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1520

3338 Pl 05/03/200% 12713 30.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.49 0.00

3336 Pl 06/03/2009 12673 7.90 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 790 000

3337 Pl 06032000 12674 177.63 0.00 0.00 600 0.00 17763 0.00

4041 PI 17032009 12832 284,97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28497 0.00

4042 P1 17032009 12831 19.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1979 0.00

4043 PI 11/03/2009 12752 7350 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 0.00 1% 0.00

4044 PI 11/03/2009 12753 97.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9776 000

4045 PI 02/0472009 13103 23787 0.00 0.00 0.00 237.87 0.00 0,00

4046 PI Q20472009 13102 7.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 790 000 0.00

4047 Pl 26/03/2009 13002 134.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 134.54 0.00 0.00

4048 Pl 26/03/2008 13001 7.90 .00 0,00 0.00 790 0.00 000
Totals: 1128525 oo 000 ) 38831 564 6060

Turngver; 1,54324

Credit Limit £ 0.00

AJC: SWIF02 Name: SWIFTPRINTING Contact: Tel:

Na:, Type Date Ref Detaily Balance Future Current Period | Period 2 Period 3 Older

2863 PA 110272009 3072 Paymwnit on Accound 40,09 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 .00 -40.09
Tora: w Om O O®m  m  m W EB

Tumover: 0,00

Credit Limit £ 0,00

AIC: TOMMOOL Name: TOM MARCH Centact: Tel:

No: Type Date Ref Detuils Balance Future - Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older

4050 PI 31032009 Gripping services 435.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 436.00 0.00 0.00
Totals: B m = W @R X ™

Turnover: 717.88

Credit Limit £ 0.00

AIC: TRAFQ! Name: TRAFFORD METROPOLITAN BOROUGH Contact: Tel:

No: Type Date Ref Detaily Balance Fuature Current Perfod 1 Period 2 Perlod 3 Older

4031 PI 03/03/2009 2005/10 Retes 0910 62,807.50 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 £62,807.50 .00
ol TETH W W ] W R 5

Tumover: 63,157.50

Credit Limit £ 0.00

ASC: TRAF02 Name: TRAFFORD CENTRE Contact: Tel:

No: Type Date Ref Detaiby Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older

3340 PI 20/0172009 49483 Traffford Quay adv 375.30 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 379.50
ot K @ m wm m W B

Tumover: 330,00

Credit Limit £ 0,00

AXC: TUDOO1 Name: TUDOR Contact: Tel:

Nei  Type Date Ref Detaily Balance Famure Current Period 1 Feriod 2 Period 3 Older

259  PA 09012009 655.03 Putchase Payment -480.82 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 -430.82

2336 Fl 21012009 21920 17421 0.00 000 000 0,00 0.00 17421

zn Pl 200272009 22063 food & beaverges 29265 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 292.66 0.00

4053 Pl 200032009 22216 window cleaning 174.21 0.00 0.60 0.00 174.21 0.00 0.00
Totals: 166.26 00 FI) o0 a3 25268 i3

Tumover: 55747

Credit Limit £ 0.00




Date:  16/06/2009 Playgolf (Frafford) Lid Page: 9
Time: 16:54:05 . . .
Aged Creditors Analysis (Detailed)
ASC UKEMO1 Name: UKEMAITLER Contaet: Tel:
No:  Type Date Ref Detsil Balance Future Current Perlod 1 Peried 2 Period 3 Oldey
337 F1 177012009 3186 Big Hitter deal 150.78 0.00 .00 000 0.60 0.00 150.78
3342 PI 030272009 3267 E-txatmmarce 917.70 000 000 0.00 9.00 0.00 M2.70
4084 Pl 30432009 3253 Feb 09 Weh 29038 0.00 0.00 0.00 29038 0.00 0.00
4055 Pl 30032009 3293 Emails 146.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 14695 0.00 0.00
Totse: 353 0 i 5 o O X
Tumover: 130939
Credit Limit £ 0.00
A/C:  UNITDl  Name: UNITED UTILITIES Coatact: Tel:
No: Type Date Ref Detaily Balance Fature Current Period } Period 2 Perlod 3 Older
136 PI 310872008 Bal from Vigon 6,007.01 0.00 0.00 0,00 .00 0.00 6,007.01
559 PA 010972008 DD Payroent on Account 42636 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 9,00 | 42636
149 Pl 27/10/2008 Drivingrmoge 2977 to 27/10/08 550.25 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 590.25
1050 PI 27110/2008 PG Experience 29/7 to 27/10/08 543.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 54156
1160  PA 0171072008 & Pryment oo Aceoumt 431,20 0,00 0.00 .00 0.00 0,00 43120
1504 PA 03112008 DD Payraend on Accoant 43120 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 -431.20
1975 PA 01122008 dd Paymers on Accourt -431.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 43120
prix) PA 02012009 44 Payment ca Accourt -514.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -514,51
283 PA 020272009 dd Payment on Account ~51491 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 =514.91
2338 Pl 26/0L72009 28/10/08 o 26/01/09 411,90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 411.90
3454 PA 024032009 DD Payment on Account -514.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -514.91 0.00
Totat: T o o W ™ IE TR
Tumover: 411.90
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC: UNIVO1 Name: UNIVERSAL CONTAINER. SERVICES Centact: Tek:
Nog Type Date Ref Detaily Balance Future Current Pedod 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
3343 Pl 28022009 4363 69.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.00 0.00
4056 PI 310372009 1369 7639 0.00 0.00 0.00 76.39 0,00 0.00
Totals: 453 fix D00 55 7635 %08 5
Tumover: 192.85
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AC: WINCO] Name: WINCHESTER Contact: Tel:
No: Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
121 BC 31082008 Bal from vision -1,586.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1,586
Towss THE ™ = 1 o W TED
Tumover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
ANC: WORLO1L Nanse: ‘WORLD OF GOLF SERVICES LTD Contset: Tel:
No: Type Date Ref Details Balance Fatare Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
2252 PA  04/0272008 3071 Payment on Account -461.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 -461.40
Totaln wHE m  ®m  ®  ®
Tumover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AJC: YELLO Name: YELL Contact: Tel:
Nox Type Date Ref Detaid Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
1052 FI  18/10/2008 95856631  Oct 08 Golf driving .128.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 128,80
Tou S OOE @ 2®m 2 W 2 ®m W® EB
Tumover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
Grand Totaks: m%in 068 ] I TEmE 0 BRI BEsH




dLi 1oy ONIavEY OVOY QUOIX0 ST NZANTD TEA L3AD
rOA i HALGIHONYN Yl Qv T00dH3AN HHvd DNIOYHL AHYANNO] QL7 SINAMAS HARIVINOD TYESUIAIND ) SIS HANTYINCD TYSUAINN TN
vz ead HHIHINIOONN OHOLMV.LS THH N&ve vl FSNOH NOTHO ROSUTIYINENN RO HINVIAAN HDIND

J4%0 oem HALSTHONYY $31003 AVM HLAWSYN §37VT § arieoant HOONL LD
ha it HALSIHONVIW SMINFD QROAIVHL THL ALTIHINSS GHOJIVHL

dar el TTWOHOO0H AOHNTIN SAHO TIFELHM L HOUYA oL HONVIV HOL 10010

are svm NOLENEYM INHOEIOS MuYd SSHNISNE SSOHDINCLS AYM TEHL MIA ‘IAOKTIOD ar’ 89818 a1150618 8180
HOZ MNO TUHEHNVH NOLTY  3LY.LS3 TWILSAGNI SNV NVINMEN § QLT 3JOHNT SLHODS NOXINS QL7 S40ENT SLHOLS NOXIHE

A38 1AQ AFwana £i0r XOHOd TOUINGD LIGTHO QL 3N TVLLIN] MNOLNGY QLR TN TIHOLNTY HONTHD

NHG Z¢aH AYIHSWYHONINING ONYTXONE SNa SN AL % INYAMSES FONVY FONVHD

4} £Lve 1087TYL L0 SMO0Q IHL AYNO SNATIEMIT QL1 83NddNS diind Q17 Sl N LOWND

3008 Y18 RLHOMNYS GYOu TIH 3NOLS FENOH YA TYAOY 21440 450d 10S0d0

NFG ¥ YL NOLSYWUNHL SN INOLSHIEWNH FiZ SIINHTS QYD DULEVI QHYD DSV

“Ido Lin YILSIHONVI AUUNTD QUOHVHL THL N0 133d QLT HLHON SININLSIAN 1F3d LT HINON SININLSIANI 1554 [D==4]

XiLzoa WYHDNRWHIE HUVE ANHEd AVOH IDARKTTY 2UYLSI ONI IDAMTINYL SFE LIND aL 5100 0JuVd LoMYdD

2M0 #1580 J01sMa SNV HOBNHOLIHM QL7 TSI WOHM NV MIHLLYAW HLYND

W0 5O MODEYID AVOE HOOMMYT 91 STV MIHLIVI NOTY MIHLLYW 1.5 7]

297 VN HILSTHONYI NOWTIaaIN QYO TIVIHIOY FOVLLOD QOOMAOH a2 0D HALSIHONVA 1ONYIND

HIY COrHD TYHHIM Agvy QYOH HHEN AHVH LHNOD JONVHD IS Lesqaid

A riNE TMHIIHO BAAH  FALYISH TYIRLSNGNI HOCH NOLMIN AN TIVLLANNH TIWALNNNH HOLNND
NS LHD ) MRBLEIHD THOE X08 Od ' TddVYHO Wvd TVOOT 20D
TF NS DMIHEIHD FAAH 104 HOE £1HOIS SINVG

il HALSIHONYIY NOLXMS avoy SAISHOOW 191 Q1115500 AMIVD QL7.L93HD ANIVO 01vao

TvH STNL ANT™ QEOHEY MY VYERINS 0oL aL1 vaamnNeo VIANWCD Lnoso

22t 0FHY XISSNE 183M SNHOHLIOD THIND SSINISHE TIHMONS SALINN GE) 330UN3 HINNNYAITIY HINNME G 1092

ThY tZay NI3quEgaY THIND 1393 L8038} X0H O CELAN ALHNIES JINCHLDFS BNHD 8NHD HNRID
NdL $HHD T ANIDSTID WYHNELLTIND £2 10D FUNLLYINIA JIHENOIINYHD

ABYOTH YILSIHONYA . NOLONMHLIM OVOH MOTSI I DFS TTHOM ADA/LEYD FOTULYYD LONYDD

varzawm NOLPYHEIAWOM LIS HOUNHO FSNOH NOITAL [LEREE] ONISLLYEAGY SONVHOXE 19 d BNQILYDINANNOOTIZL HSILHE  Oid SNOLLYINNINMNODTTAL HaLLkiE one0
YA ¥2ON THHSHYHONLLLON FUYMIN AUVOUILLYD BT QL7 M¥N SAID0TONHOIL DAY

SO0 ML INDI 1d3a¥ WIVHHT INNOW 1L HOO IS LO3HIOWOOITAL KOOI 130V NOOTHEL Ld3ay togavo

§ SERPPYERY T SSUDIV/OLEN L S3aIppyreRN ] W03 HInGITY

T T T r T T rR T EFE T E TSR A AR T s T TR TR TSI TFECETEEE T



8/BMP/Stat info PGH/C11

" Playgolf Holdings PLC

Company Number:
Date of incorporation:

Address of Registered Office:
Directors:
Company Secretary:

Nominal Share Capital:

Registered Shareholders:

In Administration

Statutory Information

02836921
16 July 1993

55 Baker Street, London, W1U 7EU

Formerly 51 Queen Anne Street, London, W1G SHS

Hitesh Ghadia
Michael Mealey
Alan Montgomery
James Wallace
Edward Wainman

£155,990 - divided into 77,995,002 ordinary shares

No of £1 ordinary shares held

Kilmartin Property Group Limite 15,725,816
Solera Holdings Limited (BVI) 14,834,649
Piggins, DAC 12,276,413
Frewen, WF 7,760,502
JM Finn & Co 4,609,504
Close Venture Management Limited 4,500,312
Calculus Capital 2,698,627
Fox, HLW 2,456,842
Singer & Friedander 1,684,692
Various Individuals and Private Clients 11,447,665
77,995,002
Trading Results:
Y/E Gross  Net Profit Directors'
31 December Turnover Profit (after tax) remuneration
: £ £ £ £
2007* 2,384,000 1,378,000 (2,468,000) 577,000
2006* 2,939,000 1,543,000 (2,127,000) 264,000

* Taken from audited accounts

Balance on
P&LA/
£

(3,510,000)

(3,179,000)




Rule 2.29

(a) Insert pame and address of
registered office of the
compay

(b) Tesert date

Statement of affairs

Form 2.14B

High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Companies

Court

Name of Company Company number
Playgolf (Holdings) PLC 02836921
-Inthes. oo 3 Ccurtcasé"hriﬁﬂ:‘;er R
13549/2009

Statement of affairs of () _Playgolf (Holdines) PLC whose registered office is situated at 51 Queen

Anne Street, London. WIG 9HS,

On the () 28 April 2009 |, the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

1 believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the
affairs of the above named company as at ) 28 April 2009 the date that the company entered

administration.

Fulmme MW TE&W GA0H.4

Signed K_A.\_

U
Dated H,l(.lo‘t

T G AR A VR T TR S S e SIS LTI T




.......... —

A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

: g‘.f{UL-" M Cf"ﬂ-—/ - (,—o...u-\.@,ﬂ'!l‘\-:-l-.‘l-. '

Assets subjecf to floating charge:

Trode dedes | Fropogmath
C‘-';-\—( Loellomee s

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
“Jﬁ,g"i’q N
18, 24y N
5lLo3 , a2 [ S
!
Noo—

e A S S R T L T Y N e T L T T T T DT Al 3

provriopioy bayorii s uistepln LT

-Date 1‘:;'(:!0‘(

Si gnature LQ%\/\/\




f e heam vy
B N s T TR A W PN

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
Creditors (carried from page A)

Pl R “arn e Aie ey e T 4 et

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating cﬁarge Lolders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims
Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise
£
£ &)
N 0 OGN AR
o o
£ o
£
& <
£ o
£
16,100, 00
£l oo
£
| .
£ o
£
q,1%¢3
£ (lo’ toq, 183
-
£
155,4a)
£ [i0,2L5,174

fom e’ e e B ~r

Signature




Date:  16/06/2009

Time: 11:11:09

To Period: Month 5, May 2009

N/C Name

0030 Office Equipment

0031 Office Equipment Depreciation
0100 Investment in subsidiaries
1100 Debtors Control Account
1101 Sundry Debtors

1102 Accrued tricome

1103 Prepayments

1110 Playgolf Kilmartin Itd

1111 Playgolf (northwick) Ltd
1112 Playgolf (Barnett Copthall) Ltd
1113 Golf Learning Centres Ltd
1114 Mixed bars leisure Itd
1115 Work for fim Itd

1116 Playgolf (Trafford centre)
1117 Playgolf itd ’
1200 Natwest Current 28662342
1210 Natwest reserve acc 28662350
1217 Anglo Irish deposit

1220 Anglo Irish Deposit acc 20097314
1230 Petty Cash

2100 Creditors Control Account
2101 Sundry Creditors

2102 Other Creditors

2109 Accruals

2110 Audit fee

2201 Purchase Tax Control Account
2202 VAT Liability

2210 PAYE.

2220 Net Wages

3000 Ordinary Sharés

3005 Share premium

3200 Profit and Loss Account
7000 Gross Wages

7001 Directors Salaries

7005 Life assurance

7006 Directors fees

7007 Employers nic

7009 Adjustments

7102 Water Rates

7106 Insurance

7107 Service charges

7301 Parking

7400 Travelling

7403 UK. Entertainment

7501 Stationery

7502 Telephone

7503 Mobile phone

7505 Postage

7603 Other professional Fees
7604 Accountancy fee

7800 Repairs and Renewals
7804 General expenses

7901 Bank Charges -

Playgolf Holding PL.C

Period Trial Balance

At

5 Loy, AL

401;19’3

Page: 1

Debit Credit

[11,728.97
' 11,728.97
. { 19.549.00
20,362.45
w 34,970.51
5.918.35
16,994.09
190,879.92
2,986,709.51
212,074.06
647,535.07
1,052,688.85
76.26
514,104.39
172,448.78
43,981.62
18,359.44
3,197.31
143,417.71
48.83

-_—._F'_"-—-_-—-—,-—_
4,723.74

14,188.54

180319720
20,580.99
4,500.00
10,069.57
265.73

70,494 42
15,238.75
155,990.93
4,918,635.19

705,828.45
23,236.75
27,463.18

944.65
8,166.33
5,345.12

20,000.00

154.38

7,172.81
15.98
70.44
4,666.54
275.41
90.56
402.48

. 38%.25
10.19
40,993.00
3,750.00
22.99
45.16
291.26

oo Totalst - GETTO05DA— - —— GETEDR O ———




Date: 16/06/2009 P]axgolf Hold ing PLC ‘Page: 1
Time: 16:56:10 . . .
: Aged Creditors Analysis (Detailed)
Date From: 01/01/1980 Supplier From:
Date To: 16/062009 Sopplier To: 22277772
Include futare tramsactions: No
Exclade later payments: No
*“* NOTE: Al report valoes are shown in Base Currency, unless otherwise indicated **
A/C:  ADEPOl  Name:  ADEP TELECOM Contact: Tel:
No: Trpg Date © Ref Detaily Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Pericd 3 Older
-2 PA 222009 dd Payroent on Account -229.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22982 0.00
342 FI 1322000 193134 22982 0.00 0.00 " 0.00 0.00 ¢00 pook o)
Tota ™ @ ™ W 2w e B8
Turnover: 312.51
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AC:  ARGUO1  Name:  ARGUS VICKERS Contact: Te:
Ne: Type Date Ref Details Balance Fature Cuyrent Period 1 Pexiod 2 Period 3 Older
844 P1 19022009 6509 SE08 catriey 143.75 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 14375 0.00
Totals: JLENE B 2% 0% (] pLER] i
Turnover: 125.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
ASC: ASPIo1 Name: ASPIRE Coutact: Tel:
Na: Type Date Ref Details Balance Foture Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
465 Pl 17122068 aSPIRE-Support for 1.500.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 000 0.00 1,500.00
465 PI 17122008 1381 SportQdz 1,725.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,725.00
Totals: 353500 FEC] 3] 1% 0% [IX:] 3D3W
Tumover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
ANC: BELEO] Name: BELL & SCQTT Contact: Tel:
No:  Type Date Eef Details Balance Fature Current Perdod 1 Period 2 Perlad 3 Older
18 Pl 07/10/2008 33593 Re Kilmastin 3,250.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,290,00
Totas: e 2 1) o i W W
Turnover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
A/C:  BROMO1  Name: BROMWICH AND HARDY Contact: Tel:
Neo: Type Date Refl Detaily Batancs Fotare Current Peried 1 Perfod 2 Peried 3 Older
131 Pl 220172008 24/6 to 289 1,970.26 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 197026
132 PI 014572008 2909 to 24/1278 1,075.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,075.00
474 PI 08/12/2002 Service chg 5247 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8247
475 FI 08/122008 OV1to Sezvico chy 695.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 695.08
Totls: 3D w (L % 3% m  IEBR
Tumover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC:  CALEOl  Name:  CALEDON MANAGEMENT LTD Contact: Ta:
Ne:  Type Date Ref Detaih Balanee Futare Current Perled 1 Period 2 Perlod 3 Older
7] PC 31082008 Bal from vision 4501 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 £.00 45.01
ot =0 = ™ w 0m™ ®  Em
Turmover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00




Date: 16/06/2009 Playgolf Holding PL.C Page: 2
Time: 16:56:10 . . .
Aged Creditors Analysis (Detailed)
A/C:  CAPIOIL  Name: CAPITA REGISTRARS Contact: Tel:
MNo:  Tepe Date Ref Details Balancg Future wrrent Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
566 Pl  31/12/2008 9131997  Qended 31.12.08 242435 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 242435
Totals: 343435 500 000 30 i} ] 242435
Tumnover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
A/C:  CCOBBOl  Name: COBBETTS LLP Contact: Tel:
No: Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
316 Pl O1IO/2008 28090611  Releass of security EK 5,298.50 000 T 0L0 0.00 0.00 0.90 5,898.50
317 Pl 01102008 128071892  FeeJul 08 587.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 $87.50
630 CPA  29/012009 ebp  Payment an Account -5.368.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 -5,368.18
Totals: e 508 i) [ [ 050 IR
Tumover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
A/C:  DANIIl  Name: DANIEL STEWART & COMPANY Contact: Tel:
Na: Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
466 Pl 3171272008 DSC2049  Nominated & Broker 734275 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 734275
Totals FEZVR TH % s w W DER
Turnover; 000
Credit-Limit £ 0.00
A/C:  EMICOI  Name: EMICO SMITH Contaet: Tek:
No:  Type Date Ref Details Balznce Futurs Curreat Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
572 PA  29/1272008 DD Payment on Account -2318.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 -2,318.50
Totals: 231830 o0 ] 50 i [ -231850
Tumever: 050
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AJC: FIRSO1 Name: FIRST BUSINESS Contact Tel:
No: Type Dats Ref Details Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Perfod 3 Older
” P 31/0872008 Bal from Vision 5,668.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 5,668.01
. 602 PC 1500272009 Va reduction -17.00 0.00 .00 000 0.00 000 -17.00
603 PC 150372009 Vat reduction -17.00 0.00 0.00 000 000 -17.00 0.00
604 PC 150472009 Vat reduction -17.00 0.00 0.00 000 -17.00 0.00 0.00
605 PC 15052009 Vat reduction -17.00 0.00 0.00 -17.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
606 PO 15/06/2009 Vat reduction -17.00 0.00 -17.00 000 0.00 - 040 0.00
833 PA  24/02/2009 od Payment on Account 79242 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 79242 .00
Totals: 479059 000 7.0 -17.00 17,00 30942 383101
Turnover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
A/C:  FLADO1  Name: FLADGATE FIELDER Coatact: Tel:
No:, Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
83 PC  31/0872008 Bal from vision 154375 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -154375
Tatals: 194375 [ i) o] ] 0.0 154375
Turnover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC:  HUMBOl  Name: HUMBERTS Contact: Tek
No: Type Date Ref Details Balance Fuotare Curtent Period 1 Period 2 Perfod 3 Older
8 PC  31/08/2008 Bal from vision -6,475.00 0.00 o.00 0.00 000 0.00 547500
Totals: TR W 3 o % o Y3
Turnover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00




Date:  16/06/2009 Playgolf Holding PLC Page: 3
Time: 16:56:10 . - . .
Aged Creditors Analysis (Detailed)
A/C: INSUDI Name: INSURANCE MANAGEMENT GROUP Contact: Tek:
No:, Type Date Ref Details Balance Fature Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
Hé Pl 177052008 5711 East Xilbride 52.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5258
Totals: 250 % 700 [ %6 % 7]
Turnover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AlC: LEAMO] . Name: LEAMAN PARTNERSHIP Contact: Tel:
No:  Type Date Ref Details Batance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
824 Pl 93/03/2008 3212 FINANCE MGMNT 2,395.83 000 0.00 0.00 . 0,00 2,395.83 0.00
82% P1 03/032009 3213 ACCOUNTANCY 431250 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 431250 0.00
Totals: FREKE] [ [ [ Lo VT K} o
Tumover: 17,499.99
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC: LONLO1 Name: LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE Comtaet: Tel:
Noz Type Date Ref Details ~ Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
85 FC 31082008 Bal from vision 408,90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 -408.90
421 PA 27/1172008 44 Payment on Accowmt -86127 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 -861.27
Totas: TIRT @ o i o W I
Turnover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AfC: LYREO] Name: LYRECO Contact: Tel:
No: Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Period’'1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
567 PI 31/1272008 136527 Stationery 7451 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7461
538 ™M 31012005 Staticnery 104.14 .00 0.00 0,00 0.00 .00 104.14
631 PA 30/01/2009 ebp Payment on Account -227.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 «227.61
Totals: =E T T o W W W
Tumover: 90.56
Credit Limit £ 0.00
A NATWO Name: NATWEST Contact; Tel:
No:, Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
720 Pl 3012009 ALMont Flights 1,505.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,505.60
726 FI 31A12009 FW Natwest or card 205830 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.08 2,058.30
728 FI 31012009 D Postin Flights 263,70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26370
836 PA 040272009 dd Payment cn Account 4,134.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -4,§34.20
Totas ®E W ™ o o W 3R
Tumover: 3716.56
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AC:  SQUAOl  Name: SQUARE 1 CONSULTING Contact: Tel:
No:, Type Date Ref Details Balance Fuotpre Current Peviod 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
87 PC 312872008 Bal from vision -7,033.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -7,033.49
Totas: TR = m m m W TR
Turnover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
ANC: THREO] Name: THREE VALEY WATER Contact: Tel:
No: Type Date Ref - Detzils Balance Future Current Period 1 Pegiod 2 Period 2 Dlder
584 Pi 230172009 0101 TO 311209 17754 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 T 000 177
Totals: ik 2% X b6 % % JEEKL
Tumover: 15438
Credit Limit £ 0.00




Date:  16/06/2009 Playgolf Holding PL.C

Time: 16:56:10 . . .
Aged Creditors Analysis (Detailed)

A/C:  VODADL  Name: VODAPHONE Contact: Tek:
No: Type Date Ref Details Balapce Foture Current Period 1 Period 2
843 Pl 16022009 D Piggins 31334 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Totals: T334 2.00 00 000 000
Turnover: 389.25
Credit Limnit £ 0.00
A/C:  WALLG!  Name: JIMMY WALLACE : Contact: Tel:
No: Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2
e Bl 31082008 Bal from Vision 27134 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
170 PA 100972008 792 Payment on Account -209.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
311 FI  17/10/2008 Cash TW Mohile 371.02 0.00 000 0.00 9.00
614 PA 11022000 312 Payment on Accourt 229.13 0.00 0.00 000 0.00

Totals: e T m i o
Tumnover: 0,00
Credit Limit £ 0.00

Grand Totals: JERIRT i) J756 -17.00 17,00 581284




LSIMLYN 1SIMIYN LOLYND

047 AAM NYDHORW aLl3aNnAm NvOUOoW COUOND

Y3SvYd NOLYOW HISVHd NOLHOW HOHOND

AYINOOLNOW Tv AYIWOODLNOW TV LONOWD

SLINVLINSNOD T8N SINVLINSNOD T8N LHDIND

ATTVIN AW AITYAN AN HOVAND

QL7 NNId ONYTHYSON QL7 NNId ONVIHYJON H0dOWD

00 B HIHLYN 002 ¥3HLVW HOLYIND

SNOIS HONVIN SNOIS HONYIN LONYIND

T3L0H L¥N0J AHOTIVIN T12LOH LHNOD AHOTIVAN COTYIND

NOLLVSINVSHO AITTYIN NOLLYSINVDHO AITIVIN HOTYIND

aLT¥n C03HAT aLixn 0o3yuAl LOMATD

SA3AENS AOT SAIAHNS ACT HOAQTD

O1d AONVHIXZ ¥O0LS NOONOT T1d FIONVHIXE HI0LS NOINOT 1ONOTD

SHOLIONOS TWOIT ONISNION SHOLIONOS VD31 ONISNIDIN [oie gie]

© OWdA OWdA HONGMD

1AV 3 UISIVA LAVHA B HASIVA HWIVAD

HVE ¢H3 HOYNaNIQa 1d3W1S TSI L QL1 ONILTNSNOI SSINISNE NI QLT ONILINSNOD SSANISNE NI LOENID

QL7 dNOYO INTWIOYNYW SONVHNSNI 17 JNOHSD LNIWIDYNYIN JONVHNSNI LOOWID

axn wgl ' arn ne Lonais

SLH3anNH SLY3ANNH LOWNHD

AYD ALOM NOGNCT 30vid AOOMINA FSNOH XVAHIVA FHALNIDYN SAVH AUALNIOYW SAVH COAVHO
ONLLNNODIY SAVH ONLLNNODOV SAYH LOAVHD

XOdH XOdH H0X04D

ONL 9IS NOONOT avod WivdHd3 INNOW 2 Q11 SADNAYIS ALIHNI3S INO 33404 171 S30AMIS ALIMNI3S INO 28O 10HOAD

¥30731d ALveavid "33 ALvoavid LOV140

£S3INISNG LSHld $S3INISNE L1SHid HOMI4D

135 SN NIOONIN 956 X04d Od TINNOD ONLLHOGAY THIINYNIL IHL IINNOJ ONILHO4IY TYIDNYNIL 3H. CONIAD

aL1 SaniL TAINYNIL 017 SINLL TVIONVNLS 10NIHD

ATRVH "2 SNVAI AQ¥YH 2 SNVAZ LOVAID

HLINS OAINT HLIWS OXING HIW3D

a1l snxn3 aLisnxn3a [Ny ER]

NYIWRNOQ NYIHE NVYINYOQ Nvidg toH0ao

NOSMVa or NOsmva Or HMYaD

ANVAINOD 7 LUVMIALS T3INVT ANYHNOD 2 LHYAMILS TFINVD LONVQD

QL1 S3NddNS 304440 SNYINTTOD Q11 s3NddNS 3014440 SNYW310D 101022

NOLAITD NOLdM2 ndo

S$ALVIOOSSY 12 S31VIO0SSY 10 V100

JIv1 ONY SN3IHD L1IVL ONV aNIIHO HOIHDD

336 PN X3ss3 ANOLSILVONI 133YLS HOH 2¢ Q17 S1I3LIHJYY JaHD Q11 SLI3LUHOHY O8HD L0EHOD
Jd 9| ViIdvD Od Sl V1idvD LOdVYID

QL7 INIWIOYNYIN NOTI TV Q17 INIWIOVNYW NOJITVD IO

NITUD §3MUNg NI3H9 S3MUNa LENAao

AQUVH ONV HOIMWOUE AQHYH ONY HOIMWOUS +H00Na0

WOOA3L HSLLIHUE WOD3713L HSILYE roag

. TIINNOD LNIu9 TINNOD ININD -HO3MED
15¥90d HLNOWSLHOd HNOBUYHHIUON (VO SSVAWO? Ly¥N03 UNOgyvH SNOAT OTHYL, NHOHLAVT 3Xv19 SNOAT OTHYL NHOH LAV axv1d 10v183
FUIdSY SYIdsY +0dSVI

WO2I13L 1430V WO231aL Ld3av 1030V

9 SS0IPPY/RLUEN § SSIDPY/OLIBN | SSBIDPV/OLIEN (¢ S5eIppy/oWeN 2 SSAIpPYRIEN | SSAJPPYOWEN alueN 8po) JUNOYWY




ZJE PYM

JHIHS3HD

HYE ZH3

NOLONIHMYYM

HOUNANIT3

TIVHNIddYHD

JINYNIA XOH3X

SNOISIA HITIAM

TUDNAOD LIYLSIA IHIHSHIAMYYM
FOIVTIVM ANAIE

NYWNIVM a3L

ANCAVYAOA

HITNVINIAN

Q17 S3LYID0SSY ONILNIYd ML

ONITHALS

CLONILINSNOD | I¥VNDS

L10OJIONT LLYHdS

SLdaATNOI ONLLHOJS

017 SINVLIVINSNOD ADIAVHLS W LI3dS
dT1 NHNEY3AA3IM B QHIHITHS

SUVMIN SdH

SNINVITA dO AVAM LHORI SHL
INRIJVLINCH

F10DAVIdHIMO

SNILSOd alAva

13341S TS £ @11 Mvd HOIMHIHON) 47094V d
0d SONITTOH JTODAY

017 TTO3WOH X3dld

SNIDDId 4

ANYI WITYHLSNV €1 30HS g3y ING
48]

AINVNIS XOUIX

SNDIS3A HITIIM

TIINMOD LOMLSIA JHHSHIAMUYAA
AAVITYM ANNIT

NYWINIYM Q3L

INOIVAOA

HITYWEANN

11 SZLVID0SSY ONILNId ML
ONIMHALS

AL ONLLINSNOD L JUvNDS
LLODIANZ LIvHdS

SLAIINOD ONILHOCS
SLNYLYINSNOD A93LVHLS WNY1D3dS
d17 NENBYAACIM ® QUIHAIHS
HUYMIN Sdd

ONINVITH 40 AVM LHOMN IHL
ANRHdVINOYd

F10DAV IO

SNILSOd dIAva

QL7 HiYVd HDIMHLYON} JTODAVId
D1d SONIJTOH 4109AY1d

WA TYIINOH Xt

SNIOOId g

A0HS 034 INO

20

FOMEXD
LOTIMO
FOHYMO
HOTYMOD
HOMOD
YOUOAD
10AND
FOdMLD
1034180
HNDSO
HOMdSD
100dSD
103dSD
LOJHSD
+0SdHD
HODRID
+00UdD
HOMOdD
105040
20v1dD
LavIdD
HdIdD
109DIdD
HEIANOD
HLEOD




8/BMP/Stat info PGH/C11 . ‘
' Playgolf (Northwick Park) Limited

In Administration

Statutory Information
Company Number: 04363452
Date of Incorporation: 20 January 2002

Address of Registered Office: 55 Baker Street, London, W1U 7EU
Formerly 51 Queen Anne Street, London, W1G 9HS

Directors: Hitesh Ghadia
' Michael Mealey
. James Wallace
Company Secretary: Edward Jack Wainman
Nominal Share Capital: £100 - divided into 1 ordinary shares of £1 each
Registered Shareholders: No of £1 ordinary shares held
Work For Fun Limited 26
Playgolf Holdings Plc 74
- 100
Trading Results:
Y/E Gross  Net Profit Directors' Balance on
31 December Turnover Profit (after tax) remuneration P &L A/c
£ £ B £ £
2007* 862,581 693,567 (919,001) Nil  (1,974,480)
2006* 922,026 761,170 (883,100) Nil  (1,119,212)

* Taken from audited accounts







Rule 2.29

P

(a) Insert name and address of
registered office of the
company

() Logert date

Statement of affairs

Form 2.14B

Name of Company

Playgolf (Northwick Park) Limited

Company number
04363452

J-Inthe o e b s e e e e

High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Companies

Court

{ Court case.number- - . .i. . . .

13539/2609

Statement of affairs of (Q) Playeolf (Northwick Park) Limited whose regjstered office is situated at

51 Queen Anne Street. London, W1G 9HS.

On the (b) 28 April 2009 , the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

1 believe that the facts stated in this staternent of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the
affairs of the above named company as at (b) 28 April 2009  the date that the company entered

administration.
Full name H"'fﬁdh C;—A—Q\{- +A

Signed J’Lr\ e

Dated \Jhlaﬁ

S T T S T e




A — Summary of Assets '

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Gro-d=M4

Assets subject to floating charge:

Plok | €l

De lohers | gef >y~

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Book Estimated to
Value ° Realise
£ £
19,808,523 | VgL o=
‘\\\ 5 ‘Q'QOO‘
L Agy 115,009
: o
222,243
\'IS", oo ©

-

o

Signéture ' RM

!

1

i
1]

_pae ‘e lu]ea




Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets avaﬂable for preferential
Creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

E%'tixila;fcd aregc;iyfd‘p%t&f)net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

-Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential clairds
Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

|

Estimated
to realise
£
. £ V1Y, 00°
1 £ -
=
£ I"S]QOO
£
3?‘paa
£1121, 0c¢
£

tw,180,000

£ @,453, ces

18,002 .
t 38,002

31 ’-31 q'g ‘*

£]13,62%, 034

£ es,bz&,ﬂw

D TSR

- e g b o A i =+ oy e [ Ay iU

Signature .('%/\"A Date \b\b{oq




y

Daté:  16/06/2009

Time: 11:08:57

To Period:

NIC
0015
0016
0020
0021
0040
1100
1101
1103
1104
1200
1230
2100
2101
2102
2103
2104
2105
2106
2107
2108
2109
2110
2111
2112
2115
2200
2201
2204
2210
2220
2300
2310
3000
3101
3200
4000
4001
4002
4003
4005
4006
4007
4021
4022
4023
4024
4031
4032
4041 ~
4051
4052
4100
4150
4900

Plavgolf (Northwick Park) Led

Peried Trial Balance

Month 5, May 2009

Name
Leasehold building costs

. Leasehold building - depreciation

Plant and Machinery
Plant/Machinery Depreciation
Furniture and Fixtures

Debtors Caritrol Aécount
Sundry Debtors

Prepayments

Accrued income

Natwest Current Account
Petty Cash

Creditors Control Account
Sundry Creditors- Cash adjustments
Other Creditors - gift vouchers
Gym Membership in Advance
Audit fees

Rents in advance

Deposits taken

Memberships - Annual

Top Putt
Accruals i - 3”7’031 w3y

Playgolf Holdings plc

Mix Bars Leisure

Playgolf limited

Uniq -Gum membership
Sales Tax Control Account
Purchase Tax Control Account
Internzl VAT control
P.AY.E.

Net Wages

Anglo Irish loan

Hire Purchase

Ordinary Shares
Revaluation Reserves
Profit and Loss Account
RANGE )
Range balls income

Range - Club hire saleg
Practice card

Premium golf schoel income
£50 card sales

Family day card

Golf course - green fees
Golf course - Club hire
Players card

High speed golf

National short game centre
Adventure golf

Baseball cage revenue
Corporate events

Food offer sales

Service charpes income
Advertising income
Miscellaneous Income

Debit
711,056,847.24

/62,869.88

137,744.51
210,167.62

112,076.48

12,732.90
2,557.99

3,458.76

442.66

14,953.17
171.62

17,188.60

Page: 1

Credit

7 641,32437

- 133,625.52

342,49

9,361.04

86,594.38
77221
3,301.47

6,115.00
71,202.15

6,707.43
1,689.94
76,625.18
2,975,709.51
436,990.70
16,724.52
470.00
40,805.19

2,810,210.37

IO0.0L
3,10%,595.00

195.60
47,606.05
2,158.72
14,867.23
7,720.01
9,178.30
256.52
16,929.56
156.49
8,382.24
43.49
828.20
6,995.72
5,687.74
16,140.50
12,445.13
9,903.17
2,372.39
36.52




.‘

Date: 16/06/2009

Tihe: 11:08:57

To Period:

N/C
4904
5002
5003
5006
5008
5009
5031
5032
5052
5053
6201
7001
7002
7003
7004
7005
7006
7100
7102
7103
7200
7301
7400

- 7403
7406
7500
7501
7503
7520
7521
7601
7604
7700
7801
7803
7804
7805
7806
7810
7812
7813
7814 -
7815
7820
7821
7901

Playgolf (Northwick Park) Lid

Month 5, May 2009

Name

Rent Income- subtenant
Range mats

Range balls

Range miscellaneous
Golf school - miscellaneous
Discounts Taken
Adventure golf - Misc expenses
Royalty fee to wester log
Functions food

Corporate misc
Advertising

Corp - Accnt Mgr-sales
Administration
Receptionists
Groundsmen

Operation Manager
Employers N.I.

Rent

Water Rates

General Rates,

Electricity -

Repairs and Servicing
Travelling

UK. Entertainment
Subsistence

Promotion

. Stationery

Postage

Communications

Internet

Audit Fees

Corporation tax fee
Equipment Hire

Cleaning _

Premises repairs/rencwals
Premises toilet maintenance
Premises service contract
Greenkeeping materials
Sundries

Machinery rental )
Machiney operations

. Miscellaneous

Security costs
Software maintenance
Hardware maintenance
Bank Charges

Period Trial Balance

Totals:

Debit

2,030.00
9,854.56
3,566.92

320.00

100.14
9,750.00
6,043.56

346.68

100.00
7,250.00
4,498.66
5,005.43

17,819.07
4,000.00
3,682.17
8,333.33
2,888.86
4,316.00
9,057.78
1,569.93

44.70

212.76

111.45

13,015.92

697.38

236,19

524.58

226.90

267.00

108.00

328.81
8,392.09

101.80
1,360.00
1,983.34
6,095.08

248.99
8,960.87

275.00

216.78
1,346.03
1,803.21

287.50
1,365.32

3516059

Page: 2
Credit

20,374.83

0.03

14,594,164.59




Date:  16/06/2009 Playgolf (Northwick Park) Ltd Page:

Credit Limit £ 0.00

“Time: 16:55:09 . . .
Agped Creditors Analysis (Detailed)
AlC: BIFF0 Name: BIFFA WASTE SERVICES LTD Coatact: Tel:
No:_ Type Date. Ref Details Balance Future Current Period 1 ‘eriod 2 Period 3 Older
147 PC 310872008 Debit balance from -130.09 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 a.00 130,09
Totals: 13006 [ [ % [ % RET
Tumover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AMC: BLUED2 Name: BiUE ZENZER Contact: Tel:
No:  Type Date Ref Details Balance Futare Current Peried 1 Period 2 Pesiod 3 Older
2854 Pl 0301200 179 T00.00 - 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 700.00
2854 Pl 08/01/2009 130 272.50 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0,00 27250
2856 Pl 080172009 181 paklit 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 233.75
2857 PI 137012009 182 95.60 0.00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 95.60
2858 FI 13012009 183 36.00 0,00 0.00 000 000 | 0.00 36.00
2859 FI 17/01/2009 184 - 4050 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.50
3265 PI 03012009 179 My A Owolabi 700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0000 °
3266 P 08012009 180 Intesphone 7250 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .50
3267 Pl 08/012009 181 V Drake 233175 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 233.75
3268 PI 13012009 182 Kim 91.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0 95,60
3269 PI 18/012009 123 M Tagawa 3600 000 0,00 0.00 0.00 0,00 36.00
20 F1 170172008 134 M Cumroina 40.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 40.50
3271 Pl 281012009 185 Brem Gov 904.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 904.00
272 PI 28012009 187 Brent Gov 17.30 000 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 17.50
32713 FI 29/012009 185 Herrow 1,005.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,005.00
3274 PI 30012009 188 Cepitd city Acadermy 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 180.00
3275 P1 302012009 189 Brent Gov 78.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7845
276 Pl 3012009 150 M Ismaeljee 413.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 413.00
3277 PI 310172009 J Wallace accoumt 164.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 164.18
3278 FI 3170172009 Employes of the 48.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 48.58
4012 P1 28/02/2009 Feb 08 Food & Bav 125343 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 1,25343 0.00
4013 PI 2802/2009 NPG Manager acc 128.17 0.00 0,60 0.00 0.00 128.17 0.00
4014 Pt 28/02/2009 Pizza & Range 34200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 342,00 0.00
Tatals: 735101 8.0 o 00 B.00 172360 SSGTAL
Turnover: -19.716.36
Credit Limit £ Q.00
ASC: BRENO1 Name: BRENT COUNCIL Contact: . Tel:
No: Type Date Ref Detnils Balance Future Current Perdod 1 Perlod 2 Period 3 Clder
1227 34 31082008 Bal from Vision 1,645.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,645.00
4090 PI 1670372009 Rates 09/10 50,202.00 0.00 400 0.00 0.00 50,202.00 0.00
4091 Pl 190372009 Rent 01.04.09 to 25,000.00 0,00 0.00 4.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00
Totals: FEBAT00 500 0.5 000 75,000.00 30,202, T.645.00
Tumaover; 105,775.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AC: BRITOZ  Name:  BRITISH TELECOMMUNICATION Contact: Tel:
No:, Iype Date Ref Detaily Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
3794 PA 19/02/2009 DD Payment on Accoumt -135.0% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -139.09 0.00
3819 P1 05/02/2009 internet internet 139.0¢ 0,00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 135.09
Totals: 060 [ [0 2% [ BEFT) JECT
Tumover: 226,50
Credit Limit £ 0.00
ALC; CHARO1 Name: CHARLES MANDOR ARCHITECT Contact: Tel:
No: Type Date Ref Detally Balance Future Current Period ) Period 2 Period 3 Older
139 P 31/0872008 ° Bal fiom Vision 50,03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.03
Totals s ™ ™ ™ ™ ).
Tumover: 0.00




Date: 16/06/2009
Time: 16:55:09

Playgolf (Northwick Park) Ltd

Ased Creditors Analysis (Detailed)

Pagé:

AIC: CHUBOl  Name: CHUBB SECURITY Contact:
Neo Type Date Ref Detnil Bakmes Future
130 Pl 3108/2008 Bal from Vision 21812 0.00
2189 FI 04/11/2008 1690419 wark oo intrader 299.79 0.00
krei Pl 31012009 Keyholding contract 106.65 0.00
o FI 2800072009 384568 keyholding contract, 57.50 0.00
3821 PI 19022009 1087360 CCTV system £mlt 208.91 0.00
4068 P1 31032009 394602 April Keyhole 57.50 0.00
Totals: 537 (1]
Tumeaver: 37440
Credit Limit £ 0.00 .
AIC: CLUBOL Ntm_e: EZ-RUNNER LTD FORMERLY Contact;
No: Type Date Ref Details Balance Future
143 PC 31082008 Dehit balmcs from -818.62 0.00
1864 Pl 31082008 wmpaid chq Clubrurner 55547 0.00
243 PA 101272008 DD Payment on Account =179.31 0400
2269 PI 01/1272008 28135 Dec CRS Suppert 180,64 900
2852 31 01012009 28466 CRS 180.64 0.00
337 PA 140172009 DD Payment on Account -179.31 0.00
3796 PA 170272009 DD Paymers on Accourtt -17931 0.00
3996 PA 12032009 dd Payment oo Account -179.31 0.00
Totals; EIERT 0
Turnover; 157.08
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AlC: CNWS0l  Name: CNW SECURITY SPECIALISTS LTD Contact:
Noz Type Date Ref Details Balanece Futurs
149 PC 31082008 Debit balanes from 541717 000
238 PI 03072008 67 Wend 6.7.8 T76.82 0.00
239 PI 13072008 68 W end 13.07.08 73262 0.00
240 PI 20/07/2008 &9 ‘W end 20.07.08 ' 71958 0.00
241 Pl 27002008 70 49131 0.00
s PA 01052008 dd Payment on Accoumt -2,085.44 0.00
152 PA  01/102008 d&d Payment ca Accourtt -1,085.44 0.00
Total: $36732 L]
Tumover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
ASC: COCAOL Name: COCA COLA ENTERPRISES LTD Countact:
No: Type Date Ref Details Balance Future
4089 PI 13/02/2009 Damage waiver fee 27.60 0.00
Totals 27.60 E
Tumover: 2400
Credit Limit £ 0.00

ot

&l &

Period 3

0.00
0.00

57.50
20891
0.00

26641

’%

l& &




Date:  16/06/2009 Playgolf (Northwick Park) Ltd Page: 4
Time: 16:55:09 " h - . .
Aged Creditors Analysis (Detailed)
A/C:  COMMO1 Name: COMMIDEA Contact: Tek:
No:, Type Date Ref Details Balance Futarg urrent Period 1 Period Period 3 DOlder
237 PI 15/08/2008 245133 16/8 to 1579 termiinal 56.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.40
T20 PC 23052008 252449 Reseller commission -1,02225 0.00 000 000 0.00 0.00 -1,02225 |
725 PI 07/052008 248116 Angust 08 chg 84.60 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 84.60
853 1 15572008 249351 15/9 to 15/10/08 56.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 000 5640
8§94 Pl 07/10/,2008 253793 Sept 08 ICP seavices 84.60 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 000 84.60
1431, P [5/102008 257654 PC Service oct to Nov 56,40 0.00 000 0.00 0.60 0.00 56.40
1849 Pl 07/11/2008 259583 Qct 08 card processing 84.60 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 84.60
2150 PI 15/11/2008 262099 56.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 56.40
2282 PI 07/12/2008 255635 Nov 08 8280 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 22.80
2700 PI 15/12/2008 258934 PC service chg 55.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5520
2850 PI 077012009 271297 82.80 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 090 82.30
2851 P1 15/012009 273255 5520 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5520
3626 Pl 07/02°2009 276946 TID CHARGES 8280 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 000 32.80
3822 PI 150272009 280658 PC service charges 55.20 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 55,20
4087 PI 15/03/2009 284500 PC Service 5520 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5520 0.00
4088 PI 07R032009 282750 PC Service 82.80 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 B2.80 0.00
Totals: s K} [iXiE} i} fixei) . BEH AVEE]
Turnover: 360.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AC: CRIMO1 Name: CRIME PREVENTION ADVICE & INFO  Contaet: Tel:
No: Type Date Ref Detaily Balance Futurs Current Perfod 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
133 PI 31082008 Bil from Vision 249.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 249.00
Toas mE W o m O W B
Turnover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
ASC; E1GHO1 Name: EIGHTHOUSE Contact: Tel:
No:, Type Date Ref Details - Balance Future Curreat Period { Period 2 Period 3 Older
3825 PI 28/02/2009 259 cards & Pree List 190.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ¢.00 190.00 0.00
Toas: =% = 58 m W EE W
Tumover: 150.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC: ENERO] Name: ENERGY FITNESS PROFESSIONALS Contacts. Tel:
No:_ Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Perod 1 Feriod 2 Period 3 Older
150 PC 310872008 Debit balance from .-765.79 4.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 -165.79
4004 Pl 01022009 Gym Equipment lease 4,178.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,178561
4005 PI  0L0272009 Gym Equipment lease 417861 0,00 0.00 000 0.00 000 4,17861
4008 PC 01272009 } Gyin Equipment legse -4,178.61 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 417861
4000 PC 01032009 Gym Equipment |case -4,17861 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 417861 0.00
Totals: 76579 1) ) .00 ] 417861 341252
Tumover: -1,050,08 .
Credit Limit £ 0.00
ASC: ENVIOL Name: ENVIRONMENTAL TURF TECHNCLOGY Contact: Tel:
No: Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
34 PA 11022009 1843 Payment on Account 93346 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 000 93346
3823 PL Q1032009 7155 green keeping material 957.19 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 957.19 0.00
4110 Pl 0LD42009 TIS6 Groens program £70.17 0.00 0:00 000 870.17 0.00 0.00
Totals: £93.50 i} B0 % 017 719 53338
Tumover: 1,933.32
Credit Limit £ 0.00




Date:  16/06/2009 Playgolf (Northwick Park) Ltd Page: 5
Time: 16:55:09 . . .
Aged Creditors Analysis (Detailed)
AC:  EPSS01  Name: EPS SECURITY SOLUTIONS Contact: Tek
No:  Type Dt Ref Details Balance Futurs Current Period 1 Feriod 2 Perlod 3 Older
242 Fl 03082008 PGl 719.9% 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 71959
3 Pl 100872008 PG2 71998 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 71998
244 PI 17082008 PG3 719.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 71958
245 FI 240872008 PG4 72630 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2630
P17 Pl 31082008 PGS 82926 0o 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 82926
916 PA 02172008 1685 Payment on Account -3,10059 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 -3,10059
917 PA 071072008 1687 Payment on Accoutt -1,81859 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1,81859
215 PA 101272008 179 Payment on Accourt 226102 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 226102
284 PF1 0971172008 15 593.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59367
285 Pl 161172008 15 54947 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 54947
208 Pl 23712008 17 43115 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 54315
287 Pl 30/102008 18 574.73 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 5473
e PA  30/1212008 s Payment on Account -2,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 <2,200.00
3379  PA 30012009 DD Payment oo Accourtt 220000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 -2,200.00
4120  PA 020372009 DD Paymeut oo Accoumt 2,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 -2,200.00 0.00
Totals: T BT 004 .00 i} [ 27000 56047
Tarnover. 0.00
Credit Limit € 0.00
AJC; ERNEN Name: ERNEST DCE & SONS LTD Contact: Tel:
Neo:z, Type Date  Ref Details Balance Future Caryent Perjod 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
151 PC  31M0872008 Detit balance from. -158.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -158.50
730 P 1840872008 844289 Tube TRI3 1337 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 1337
237 - PA 23122008 1308 Payment oo Acooumt 5135 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5135
3338 PA 04022009 1337 Payment on Account 453,40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -458.40
Totals: B i [i1:) X0 L] om =R
Tumover; 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AC:  EXCLOI  Name: EXCLUSIVE LEISURE LTD Contact: Td
No: Iype Datr Ref Details Balance Future Cuorrent Period Period 2 FPeriod3 Older
408 Pl 09M32009 6023 6 Tiger T rubber 1,713.50 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,713.50 0.00
Totals: 3330 % [ o) 150 Ims i)
Turnover: 1,490.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
A/C:  FIRSO1 Name: FIRST BASE INTERNATIONAL LTD Contact: Tel
No:  Xype Date Ref Details Ralanee Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
152 PC  31/08/2008 Debit balance from- 14347 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 14347
Tt mE ® 2m W W W I
Tumover: 0,00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
A/C:  GREAO1  Name: GREAT MINDS Contact: Tel:
No:  Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 OMer
153 FC 310872008 Debit babmos from -70.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7050
Totas T ™ ™ wm  E W @R
Turnover: 0,00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AC: GREEOL  Name:  GREENSMAN LIMITED Coutact: Tel:
Ne:  Type Date Ret Detaily Balancs Future Current Period 1 Perind 2 Period 3 Older
154 PC 310872008 Debit balance fiom 346,63 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34663
3827 Pl 234272009 12944 green keeping reg 25.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 25.00 0.00
3 Pl 26022009 1249 green keeping material 10398 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 103.58 0.00
Totaly: 217865 % 00 00 oo 128.5 Ty
Tumover: ) 11542
Credit Limit £ 0.00




Date:  16/06/2009 Playgoif (Northwick Park) Ltd Page: 6
TFime: 16:55:09 . . .
- Aged Creditors Analysis (Detailed)
A/C: HIRES] Name: HIRE INTELLIGENCE INT Contact: Tel:
No:, Type Date Ref Details Balance Fuinre Current Perfod t Period 2 Period 3 Older
4085 Pl 20/032009 53822 HP 69.00 © 000 000 0.00 6900 0.00 0.00
4107 PI 27/032009 53938 Notebook rental -~ 69,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 69.00 000 0.00
Totss = s s m IR ™ ™
Tumover: 280,00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC: HISED1 Name: HISEMAN & PARTNERS Contact Tel:
No: Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
134 PI 31/98/2008 Bal from Vision 3,790.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 3,790.00
2289 PI 01/12/2008 100 Expenses ’ 50.03 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 50,03
2738 PA  30/122008 %o Payment on Account -2,937.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -2,932.50
2847 PI 01/01/2009 103/0109/PGO Professional Services 2,875.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,875.00
3282 Pl 01/02/2009 110/0209 2875.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.875.00
3358 PA 30012009 DD Payment on Accournt . «2.937.50 0,00 000 060 0.00 000 -2,937.50
4106 - PI 01/04/2009 118/0409 Apr 09 Project fee 2,875.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,875.00 0.00 0.00
4119 PA 020372009 DD Paymant on Ascoumt 2,812.50 0.60 0.00 000 0.00 ~2,812.50 0.00
Totals: 377753 i Jixif] o008 2FB0 23230 371503
Turnover: 16,000.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC: INITO1 Name: INITIAL ELECTRONIC SECURITY Contact: Tel:
No: Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
136 PI 31/0872008 Bal from Vision 1,982.64 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 Q.00 1,582.64
ot mE W s W™ m W IEE
Tumover: .00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC: JEWS01 Name: JEWSON LIMITED . Coatact: Tel:
No: Type Date Ref Detaily Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
156 PC 310872008 Debit balance from «39.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 3937
Totals: 3937 [ ] [0 [ X (o1 3937
Turmover; D00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC: JOHNO1 Name: JOHN DOLLIN PRINTING SERVICES Contact; Tel:
Noz Ivpe Date Ref Detaily Batance Future uryent Period 1 Period 2 Perlod 3 Older
383 Pl 270212005 84825 job 90358 17940 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 179.40 0.00
3831 PL 27/002/2009 84826 job 90397 517.00 o.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 517.00 0.00
Total: A W s w 0Om  ®E
Tumover: 667.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
A/C: KALEOL Name: KALEIDOVISIONLTD Contact: Tel:
No: Type Date Ref Detaily Balanee Future Current Period 1 Perlod 2 Perlod 3 Obder
137 PC 31082008 Debit talancs from =113 0.00 Q.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ~77.53
Tatals: 7] X = X T8 (X ks
Tumover: 0.00 .
Credit Limit £ 0.00
A/C: LAOCG] Name: LA DCCASION Contact: Tel:
No: Type Date Ref Details Balance Futnre Current Period 1 Peried 2 Period 3 Older
4105 PI 06/03/2009 . Table cloth hire Jan 120,00 0,00 0,00 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.0¢
Totals: Z0.00 o0 X o0 Jitic} 120,08 o
Turnover; 120.00

Credit Limit £ 0.00




Date:  16/06/2009 Playgolf (Northwick Park) Ltd Page:
Time: 16:55:09 s . .
Aged Creditors Analysis (Detailed)
AC: LEAS01 Name: LEASEDIRECT FINANCE LTD Contact: Tel:
Noz Type Date Ref- Detxids Balancs Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
137 I 31/0872008 Bal fivm Vision 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.0¢
Total: s W i s o m
Turnover: 000
Credit Limit £ 0.00
A/C:  LOMB0O1 Name: LOMBARD Contact: Tel:
Ne: Type Date Ref Details Balance Fuotore Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
3857 Pl 19/12/2008 2444949 81333 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 §13.33
Totas: K| o ® W ™ s QR e
Tumover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC: LOOMOl  Name: LOOMIS UK LTD Contact: Tel:
No:, Type Date Ref Detzib Balance Fature Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
138 PI 317082003 Bal fom Vision 32503 000 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 325.03
71 PI 30/05/2008 316657 Sept cash processing 46,62 .00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 46.62
1527 PA  15/10/2008 dd Payroent on Account 40128 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 401,28
4128 PA 160372009 DD Payment cn Account -32.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 090 -32.03 0.00
Totals: 5166 [ ] [ 00 3203 2963
Tumover: 971.63
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AlC: LYREOL Naume: LYRECO Contact: Tel:
No: Type Date Ref Detaila Balance Future Corrent FPeriod 1 Period 2 Period 3 Dider
4069 PI 28/02/2009 138709 Ink Cantridges 15676 0,00 .00 0.00 0.00 156.76 000
Totas =z @ W ® W™ R W
Turnover: 136.31
Credit Limit £ 0.00
ASC: MAKEOl  Name: MAX, ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS Contact: Tek
No: Type Date Ref Details Balance Futore Corrent Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
3836 P1 19/02/2009 48717 ’ 16750 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 167,50 0.00
837 PI 120272009 43506 68.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.50
3838 P 04/0272009 48444 80.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80,50
4104 PI 160372009 49117 Osrarn Halopar 11549 0,00 0,00 0.00 0.00 115.69 0.00
Totals: T % % 200 % PTER] 14510
Turnover: 748.59
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC MARLO] Name: MARYLYN EXCAVATION Contact: Tel:
No: Date Ref Detsils Bahince Feture Corrent Period 1 Period 2 Perfod 3 Older
790 Fl1 30/09/2008 525 hITACHi Ak 23500 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23500
3839 Pl 28002/200% M1 rentat 460,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 460.00 0.00
' Totals: B0 ] 200 i) 35 I FESLL
Tumover: 400.00
Credit Limit £. 0.00
AIC: MIKEQ] Name: MIKE HOGAN Contact: Tel:
No: Type Date Ref Detaily Balance Futors Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
135 P1 310872008 Bal from‘Yigion 1995.15 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 15
Totals: 155513 0% 2% 56 ® o) A H
Tumnover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00




Credit Limit £ 0.00

Date: 16/06/2009 P]ﬂgglf (Northwick Park) Ltd Page: 8
Time: 16:55:09 . . .
Aged Creditors Analysis (Detailed)
A/C: MOXUDl  Mame:  MOXUKLID Contact: Tek:
No: Tyoe Datc Ref Details Balance Future urrent Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
159 PC 31/08/2008 Debit balance from -3425.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 +3.425.04
3507 PA 16022009 DD Payment on Account -3352.19 0.00 - 0.00 0.00 e.00 0.00 -3,352.19
4103 Pl 11/04/2009 25917 April 09 335219 000 0.00 0.00 335219 0.00 0.00
4129 PA 16032009 dd Payment eu Accoint -3,352.19 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 -335219 0.00
Totaks: 35 50 o) 08 EEIFAE) 335219 I
Turnover: §,744.79
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AC: NETW0I  Name: NETWORK VEHCLES LTD Centact: Tel:
No: Type Date Ref Detaily Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
399 FI 10192008 7495774 Nav/Dec ford rental 29625 0.00 0.00 0,00 .00 0.00 29625
1533 FA  27/10/2008 dd Payment on Account -299.60 000 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -299.60
21 FI 121272008 7548723 Ford Ranger 29323 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9323
2737 PA 29122008 dd Payment on Account -299.60 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 299.60
2843 PI 09/32/2009 Ford Ranger 293.23 0.00 000 . .00 0.00 - 0.00 19323
3364 PA 26022009 DD Payment an Account -293.23 0.00 000 0.00 000 29323 0.00
3381 PA 26012008 DD Payment on Account -293.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 000 29323
4102 Pl 140372005 7367379 Ford Ranger 289.9% 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 28995 000
Totas TE o ™ ™ %® 3E 2 3m
Turnover: 762.06
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC: NORTOI1 Name: NORTHWEST LONDON CHAMBER Contacts Tel:
No: Type Date Ref Details Balance Futore Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
160 PC 31082008 Debit balance fiom -235.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -233.00
Totat: TR W ™ W ™ s 55x::
Tumover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ L)
ASC: OMDY0l  Name: OM DYNAMICS LTD Contact: Tel:
No: Type Date Ref Detniby Balnnce Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
3333 PA 260172009 1834 Payment on Account -704.33 000 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 S704.38
3636 Pl 25012009 10000004 Anti Vires 37375 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 37375
Toras T ™ s % W™ W 38
Turnover: 900.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AC: ONLI0l  Name: ONLINE TEETIMES Contact: Tel!
No:z, Type Date Ref Details ' Balanee Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
2842 PI 26/012009 7701 Display 115.00 .00 0.00 0,00 0.00 £.00 115.00
Totals: JIEL W i % W W
Tumnover: 100.00
Credit Limit £ 000
AJC: PARAD1 Name: PARAMOUNT PEST CONTROL Contact: Tel
"No:  Type Date Ref Deisils Balance Future Current Prziod 1 Period 2 Perlod 3 Older
2841 Pl 06/01/2009 2842 Inspection Pest 568,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 368.00
Totals: EILAE] [0 ] 3% 0% m A
Turnover: B 320.00




Credit Limit £ 0.00

Date:  16/06/2009 Playgolf (Northwick Park) Ltd Page: 9
Time: 16:55:09 . . .
Aged Creditors Analysis (Detailed)
AJC: PARFO1 Name: PARFIP UK LTD Contact: Tek:
No:  Type Date Ref Detafls, Balance Foture Current Feriod 1 Period 2 Period 3 OMer
41 PI 01092008 14087 ¢ASYDENTIC 22/9 105,75 0.00 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 165.75
1428 PI 0171072008 1890 221010 21/11/08 19575 0.00 0.00 400 0.00 0.00 105.75
1433 Pl 01/1172008 2275 2211 to 21712408 105.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 105,75
244 PA 05/12/2008 EEP Payroznt 0o Account -74025 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -740.25
292 PI O1/12/2008 2564 10575 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0,00 105,75
2704 Pl 01/12/2008 14087 Eastdentic . 10350 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 103.50
2340 Pl 01012009 Inv 17 Eesydentic 103.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 090 0.00 10350
a4 P 010272009 425 . 103.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 103.50
3842 PI 030272009 961 103.50 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 103,50
Totals: BB ® T W m  EE
Tumnover: 270.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AJC: PAULO Name: PAUL LAWRENCE MANAGEMENT LTE® Contact: Fel:
Ne: Type Date Ref Detaily Balance Fufure Carrent Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
977 PA 12032009 1749 Fayment an Account 235827 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 -2,35827 0.00
4001  BC 02032009 780 Gym Equipment lease 47,10925 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 710923 .00
4057 PI 06/03/200%  03/005 Ma 09 DD 9,61640 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,616.40 0.00
4061 PC 31032009 supplier contra -148.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 -143.88 0.00 0.00
4094 FI 040472009  09/008 Mar 08 1o Nov 08 1,860.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,860.00 0.00 0,00
Totals: 185000 [ 3% [ors] 7L 4553 oo
Turnover: 11,400.72
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AlC: PLASO1 Name: PLASTIC CARD SERVICES LTD Contact: Tel:
No:  Type Date Ret Details Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 OMer
4082 Pl 16/03/2009 22667 5000 Cards 1,22148 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,22t 48 0.00
Totai AL ™ W o W™ s ™
Turnover: 1,062.15
Credit Limit £ 0,00
AIC: PLAYO1 Name: PLAYGOLF HOLDI'NGS PLC Coptact: Tel:
Nu:  Type Date Ref Detabls Balanee Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
1431 Pl 310872008 Bal from Vision 1,666.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,66644
Towlss prTd X 5 o ™ W A
Turnover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC:  PREMO? Name:  PREMIUM GOLF SCHOOLS " Clontact; Tel:
No:  Type Date Ref Details JBalance Fnture Luarrent Feriod 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
4031 ! 240032009 KELLOGG GOLF 320,00 .00 0.00 000 320,00 0.00 0.00
Totals: 51 s ® W W T E
Tumaover; 320.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AlC: PSPPO1 MName: PSP PUBLISHING LTD Contacts Tel:
No: Type Date Ref Detaily Balance Future : " Current - FPeriod 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
902 Pl 30/112008 &6897 2009 English Golf 293,75 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29375
Totas: P e ™ W 0 W™ B
Turnover: 0.00




Date:  16/06/2005 Playgolf (Northwick Park) Ltd Page: 10
Time: 16:55:09 . . .
Aged Creditors Analysis (Detailed)
AIC: RAYMO1  Name: RAYMOND DEABREU Contact: Tel:
No:  Tepe Date Ref Detaily, Balance Futury Current Period 1 Period 2 Pericd3d Older
3628 PI 100272009 220 Fix back doors locks 570.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 570.00
3629 PI 10022009 219 clectric work ballast 320.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0,00 320.00
3845 Pl 230272009 22 350.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35000 .00
3848 F 23022009 223 120.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 120.00 0,00
Totals: Tm B [y % 5] R 3]
Tumover; 1,360.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
A/C:  RESTOL  Name: RESTAURANTDIARY LTD Contact: Tel:
No: Type Date Ret Detnily Balance Future Corrent Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
2293 Fl 01/122008 2797 Restarant dizry 57.50 0,00 0.5 0.00 0.00 0.00 5750
2839 PI 01012009 2942 Service Charges 5750 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 57.50
334 Pl 022009 3086 57.50 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 000 57.50
4140  PA 02032009 DD Payment an Account -106.65 0.00 040 0.00 0.00 -106.65 0.00
Totals: & [ o X} ] -106.65 17230
Tumover; 156.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
A/C: RICHO1 Name: RICHARD PHILIPS Contact: Tel:
No: Type Date Ref Details Balance Futare Current Perind 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
140 31 31/082008 Bal from Visien 1879.51 (.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,879.5]
Torab: IE53] [ % T% % W  IIEA
Turnover: 000
Credit Limit £ 0.00
A/C: RIGRO1 Name; RIGRBY TAYLOR LTD Contact: Tel:
No:, Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Perdod 3 Older
3348 PA 10272009 1347 Payment on Account 51520 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 51520
Tatals: 1320 [ [ [} o) oL 3150
Tumover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AJC: S&MG01  Name: § & M GARDEN MACHINERY Contacty Tel
No:  Type Date Ref Details Batomce Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
4066 Pl 05/03/2009 590 Labear chg 27500 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 275,00 0.00
Totals: 5,00 w % 0% [ pEF) 0%
Turnever: 275.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC:  SHAROL  Name:  SHARPESLEISURELTD, -, - - Contack { i
No:  Type Date Ref . Detals , -~ - Balance '
2835 Pl 204012009 + 1M Red & Whits Y 15863
Totalx: 15863
Tumover; 13500
Credit Limit £ 4.00
A/C:  SHEPOl  Name: SHEPHERD + WEDDERBURN Contaet: Tel
No: Type Date Ref Deratls Balance Future Current Period 1 Periad 2 " Period 3 Older
872 PA 04052008 DD Payment on Account 550.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 950.00
Totals T i m i 55 W 3
Tumover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00




Credit Limit £

. Date:  16/06/2009 Playgolf (Northwick Park) Ltd Page: 11
Time: 16:55:09 . . .
_ Aged Creditors Analysis (Detailed) -
AIC: SHERDI  Name: SHERRIFF AMENITIES Contact: Tel:
No:  Type Date Ref Detzils Balance Futore Current Period 1 Period 2 eriod 3 Older
3843 Pl 170272009 806 CYREN SOLUABLE 171.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 17710 0.00
4101 PI 30/03/2005 8078320 Renge materials 173.54 0.0 0.00 0.00 173.54 0.00 0.00
Totas: =5 P b W BN O =
Tumnover: 243159
Credit Limit £ 0.00
ASC: SIDHO1 Name: . SIDHPURA PR Contact: Tel:
No:  Type Date Ref Detals Ralance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
162 PC 31082008 Diebit balznce from -350.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -550.00
Totai s ™ o wm oW ™ Emw
Turnover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
ASC: SIEMO1 Name: SIEMENS Centact: Tel:
No:, Type Date Ref Detaiby Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
W05 Pl 01032008 Gym Equipment loase 1,966.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,966.78 0.00
4007 Pl 01/03/2009 Gym Equipmexnt leass 1,966.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 1,966.78 .00
4010 PC 010272009 Gym Equipmesnt lease -1,966.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 «1,966.78
4011 PC 01032009 Gym Equipment lease -1,966.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1,966.78 © 0.00
Totals = = W 5 W DER I
Tumover: -513.08 )
Credit Limit £ 0.0
ASC: SKYLO1 Name: SKYLTD Contact: Tel:
No:, Type Date Ref Details Balance Fature Current Peried 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
163 PC 31082008 Debit balames from -1,247.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1247.03
Totals: LHT 1] 3% o g4 (U1 7
Turnover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC: s0UT Name: SOUTHERN ELECTRIC Contact: Tel:
No:, Type Date Ref Detaily Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
255 Pl GL052008 Aupust08 1178 0.00 0,00 ¢.00 0.00 0.00 11.75
Totals: B 36 ] 008 840 [ oz
Tumaver: 7.082.14
Credit Limit £ 0.00
A/C: SPALO} Name: SPALDINGS Contact: Tel:s
No:  TIype Date Ref Details Balance Futnre Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
4017 M 10/03/2009 853168 Tyre nflator 8625 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 8625 ¢.00
4078 Pl 162032009 853828 Dia Mower Whesl 73.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 73.60 0.00
4079 PI 05032009 851414 Battery 6325 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6328 0.00
4080 PI 06032009 851978 Multi tool 3564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3564 0.00
' Totas: P o ™ T W EE 1
Tumover: 2499
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC: SPECOL Nagre: SPECTRUM FIRE UK Contact: Tel:
No:  Type Date Ret Details Balance Future Creyent Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
2836 Pl 21012009 1440 service charges 190.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 190.74
Totals: yiuz] ® ™ = i W
Turnover: 165.85
0.00




Date:  16/06/2009 Playgolf (Northwick Park) Ltd Page: 12
Time: 16:55:09 . . .
Agped Creditors Analysis (Detailed)
A/C: SPOROL Name: SPORT PUBLICATIONS LTD Contact: Tel
No: Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
4065 Pl 260172009 11315 575.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 575.00
' Totals: 575.00 0.00 i 800 Jixis] 200 57500
Turnever: 500,00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AC: SRIXM01 Name: SRIXON SPORTS EUROPE LTD Contact: Tel:
No:  Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
3347 Pl 05/032009 1829% 7,140.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 7,14063 0.00
Totals: 714063 00 506 000 556 714063 o0
Turmover: 7,500.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC: STREOL Name: STREAMLINE Contact: Tel:
Noz Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Period 1 Perind 2 Pericd 3 Older
4100 Pl 01/04/2005 8359101 Mar 09 charges 299.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 299.28 000 0.00
4130 PA 180372009 dd Payment ca Accoumt -190.64 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -190.64 0.00
Totals: 108.64 .00 [ [0 2538 19064 000
Turnover: 201.20
Credit Limit € 0.00
AIC: SUPEDIL Name: SUPERGRASS UK LTD Contact Tel:
No:z Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Curvent Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
751 Pl 03/09/2008 223049 Top dressing sand 742.60 0.00 000 240 0.00 0.00 T42.60
752 PI 25/05/2008 223065 51 Carbendazim 857.75 0.00 0.00 000 .00 0.00 857175
1436 PI 15/10/2008 223104 Fertiliser 558.13 0.00 0.00 00 [eXelt) .00 558.13
2138 PA  04/1l2008 1707 Payment ont Acconnt -2,322.98 0.00 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00 0.00 232258
3631 PI 30/01/2009 223241 Jjackets & shirts 9545 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9543
3632 PI 05022009 223243 chipco green & filters 972.50 .00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 0,00 972.90
4062 PL 080372009 223308 Pro 70 seeds 440.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 440.00 0.00
4063 Pl 08/0372009 223307 Skip hirs 597.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 99705 0.00
4064 PI 08/03/2005 223306 Bulldog bay rakes 134.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 134.55 0.00
4076 Pl 01032000 2232717 Dhrainage stone 49220 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 46220 0.00
Totals: 296763 o00 (X} i .00 263,80 503.85
Turnover: 2.781.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AJC: TARSO1 Namte: TARSUS Contact; Tel:
No: Type DPate Ref Detaily Balance Future Corrent Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
4975 P 11/0372009 32416 Feb to Jul 08 80.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 30.50 0.00
Totals: 03 ® o] [ 2% KT B0
Turnover: 140.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AMC: TOPTOL Name: TOPTURF IRRIGATION SERVICES Contact: Tel:
Nea; Type Date Ref Detaiby Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
143 Pl 31/0872008 Bal from Visicn 124175 0.00 0.00 000 0,00 0.00 1,241.7%
3851 Pl 23/022009 7523/9 . 4025 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 40,25 0.00
474 PI 1L03/2009 7566/9 High Ball Valve 200.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20039 .00
Totals: 1482.35 %0 Jixc] % i) 240,64 124173
Turnover: 2,458.54
0.00

Credit Limit £




Date:  16/06/2009 Playgolf (Northwick Park) Ltd Page: 13
Time: 16:55:09 . . .
Aged Creditors Analysis (Detailed)

AIC; TOWEOI  Name: TOWER SPORT EUROPE Contact: Tel:

No:;  Type Date Ref Details Balance Foture Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 _Otder

3852 Pl 02/03/2009 955 '197.80 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 197.80 0.00
Totals: JEE 05 L] 5% 038 o780 ]

Tumover; 172.00

Credit Limit £ 0.00

A/C: TURFG!  Name: TURFCARE SOLUTIONS Contact: Fel:

No: Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Currrent Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older

4073 Pl 06/03/2009 3404 Solid toe 23253 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 23253 0.00
Totas: =S ® = s ™ EE ]

Tumover: 20220

Credit Limit £ 0.0

AIC: UKEMO01  Name; UKEMAILER Contact: Tel:

No: Iype Date Ref Details Balance Futare Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older

286 Pl 17012009 3183 10678 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 106.78

2827 P1 170172009 3191 926.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 $20.00

2828 Pl 170L2009 3203 129.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 129.18

3291 P1 03022005 3266 e-COMmmerce 917.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 917.70

4097 Pl 30/03/2005 3282 Emails 10847 0.00 0.00 000 108.47 0.00 000

4068 PI 30032009 3257 Emails 108.01 0400 0.00 0.00 108.01 0.00 0.00

4099 PI 30/03/2009 3252 Web Maintenance 37663 0.00 0.00 0.00 37663 0.00 .00
Totals: 286877 0% 500 000 35510 o0 207366

Tumover: 231352

Credit Limit £ 0.0¢

A UKGOOL  Name: UK GOLF DEALS (bibby) Contact: Tek:

No:, Type Date Ref Details Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older

919 PA 13/10/2008 1589 Payment on Aceonmt -89.23 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8523 -

3334 PA 260172009 1833 Payment on Account -846.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -846 48
Totals: 53571 2 2.00 00 040 0 3571

Tumover: .00

Credit Limit £ 0.00

A/C: VANTO1 Name: VANTAGE BUSINESS SYSATEM Contact: Tel:

No: Iype Date Ref Details Balauce Future " Camvent Periad 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older

3853 PI 0&/03/2009 509102 43,14 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4314 0.00
oo zn 5] ™ W W TE W

Tumover: 37.51

Credit Limit £ 0.00

AIC: VEOLO1 Name: VEOLLA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES  Contact: Tel:

No: Type Date Ref Details Balance Fnture Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older

759 PI 310872008 132008 Container exchange 115,03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 115.03

911 PL 30/092008 122179 Coatainer exchange 126.54 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 126.54

1451 P 3102008 12t79 Container exchangs 12874 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 129.74

2301 PI 30/1172008 136032 Contamer exchatge 9569 0.00 0.00 0.00 G.00 Q.00 95,69

2768 Pl 22/1272008 101 Cantainer exchange 8798 0.00 0.00 0.00. 0.00 .00 8798

343 PA 11022009 1842 Payment on Accowmnt -560,66 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -560.66

3634 1 310172009 138638 container exchangs 93.66 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00 93.66

4072 FI 010272009 139948 Container exchangs B4 0.0¢ 000 0.00 000 000 2341
Totals: mi% (1] 890 % 2 % 1113

Tumgver: 101.80

Credit Limis £ 0,00




Date:  16/06/2009 Playgolf (Northwick Park) Ltd Page: 14
Time: 16:55:09 . . .
Aged Creditors Analysis (Detailed)
ANC: VIKIOol Name: VIKING DIRECT Contact: Te:
Ne:  Type Date Ref Detsily Balancs Fature Current Feriod | eriod 2 Period 3 Older
3854 Pl 040272009 278748 11499 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11499
3855 ] 250272009 330135 1439 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,39 000
4071 Pl 170372009 481624 208.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20852 0.00
Totak: EXER] i} % - e 000 o %
Turnover: 523.56
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC: WALLO1 Name: WALLACE JIMMY Contact: Tel:
Noz Type Darte Ref Details Balance Futare Current Period 1 Peried 2 - Period 3 Older
313 PI 30/082008 J Wallace Ormge 209.07 0.00 .. 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 20907
920 PA 2211072008 1691 Payment oo Account -371.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -371.02
Totals: RIH (2 1% 5% L [T BIEH
Turnover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ ' 0.00
A/C; WARRO1 Name: WARREN CLEMENTS Contact: Tel:
Noz Iype Date - Ref etails Balance Foture Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
131 PE 31/08°2008 Bal from Vision 23,10 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2310
Totals: 8 [ % a6 % % FENT
Turnover. ' 0.00
" Credit Limit £ 0.00
A/C: WASMO]  Name: WAS MEDIA LTD Contact: Tel
No: Type Date Ref Detaily Balance Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Oider
2236 PA  23/1272008 1807 Payment on Account -586.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Q.00 -5863;!
Totals; 35633 008 000 Jixes] 0] o) 38633
Tumover: 0.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
AIC: WESTO1 Name: WESTERN LOG GROUP Contact: Tel:
No: Type Date Ref Detaily Balance Future Cwrrent Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
3383 PI (1/MH/2008 007 invpaid in Jan08 387.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 387.77
4142 PA  01/0472009 dd Payment oh Accoimt -3,731.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 -3,737.50 0.00 Q.00
' Totals: 33873 000 000 008 37730 D60 FL3kF
Tumover: 9,750.00
Credit Limit £ 0.00
A/C:  WINCH  Name: WINCHESTER BUSINESS ACCOUNTING Contact: Tel
No:  Type Date Ref Details Balance Futare Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
166 PC 310872008 Debit balancs fiom -1.997.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1,997.50
Totas I=m = ™ = ™ m IEm
Tumover: 0.0¢
Credit Limit £ 0.00
A/C: XEROG] Name: XEROX FINANCE UK Contacts Tek
. No: Type Date Ref Details Balanes Future Current Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Older
167 PC 31/082008 Dchit balanes fionts -113.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -11341
Totals: STEX] i} o 706 X} 000 1341
Turnover; 32131
Credit Limit £ 0.00
Grand Totals: §7754.38 1] 7] 0%  Iig2al Wanws & ZEEs




Aty woy pejnenboy seouppy

HI95I68 xX3553 NOGWSVR NOONIYT AvA ALSIHHD QLT %0 NISTH A BvE

NYESYH LY O3AS
TINHY TINVHE
nae ev x3sTaam MOHEYH NOLNE BNNIAY NHvd NOLNIY 64 SINVNAORO
aHL N3 AHSIOTIN aEENa FAHOTIVESNG Ly oS TvaY
ave Zive STTYM HLNCS LOGTYL LHOd NOAYIAO AVOH ATTIVA N3y drnows 807 NY3LSIM 4NOMD D07 NE2LSIM
natL £ RIS BLZX080d LOSUI0 BMTA LOTHIC DNINA
6L 9SM SANY YN LE3M TIVSTYM STUHNMOUS VO NOGNM aatmmn tind 53 vioaa QLN Gt 83 vHOIA
TAF FTOM S1H3H QHOALYM AYMTYDIH L FSNOH INTANDOA AL SWALEAS SEINISNT DVINYA 017 SNILEAS SSANIENG IOVINVA,
T ed THIHSNTIOONLY TUONTYLS TIH NYvE r1 FENOH NOIHG HIIYIEANN HITWWDIN
JE iy SHIHSHHOA 03T L0y Yoz 0d SAOHNT 1HOAS HIMOL BAOUNT L1HOSST HAMOL
QYIS FUVTUN 03 EYWN WilY'd SEINISNE SHIHONOL BM LND Q17 SHOUMTOS FuvodunL ALTSNOLATIOS SUvounL
4o giNa WASSNS L5 TAANNYY ‘guod ALY1ET TYILLEMINI QHOHINY $3 ¥ ¥3 BLNA QLT EHAMIE) NOILYORR JuNLJOL 7 (30ABSS} NOLLYDRHN SHMLAOL
108 8w, NOONON MOWELLOE b NG O33N QLT SNOLLIGIHXI BNSYVYL NIHSITSNd ' SNOLLBIHY SNSHYL
NEb LOY SUHSHEIR NoLSYRuaaTY ALVLSS ONISVAL ANIVD QHOJTYHS TALINT i) §VHONDENS QALARN (N SSYHOHTANS
HL G OYIHSAIYD INNIAY HLdH FASNOH YIIOLOIA, 642 X080d BULNID Qv QvaHsa1 YD SNMWYERLS
HOE +ENE THHSINYH NOWTY ALVIST TYIHLEKIN SNYT NYWMIN © L7 A40ENT SLHODE NOXTHS QLT 340UNT SLH0dS NOXIS
rva eas THHSNHOA L5IM, NOLYZHNDTID A53ULS LIHHYN 2281 Q17 SNOLLYDMENd BLNOME 011 SNCLLYOTENd 8180d3
1% IWH XESTKIAIN MOBEYH SUTNE] WVHOIH QYO JHYHM £Z ¥ 34 NNELO3dS N SEld RNHLDTSS
XE 81 NIOONIT QYO HTHIYS a1l Gind SONIT YIS L7 Ok SONIT VS
avasoN WYHENLLLON QHO4TIdYLS QVON NYHDNLLLON ISNOH JOAGHYD ALNTY JHRIAHS ALINSINY ANHaEHS
ros ¥7a MYHONINLLE NOLENITUA TNV QOOM RV NITHIN WE LN ALl FUNTIT S34UVHE CGALNN FUNEIT) GASHVHS
dHI s BIMIH HLHOMEINA AYM SHZL3d FE AMSNIHOWW N30V Wis AHZNIHOYW NZGUYD W73
51929 MOBSYTD 1TTHIS TEAMHLOE 64 LT O AUVIGLNYUNVLS Y QLT NODANVIALNYHEVLSTY
ot L HOONOT TEAMNYH QYO AYMNYH LUNOD GINVHL ZL NIYEVIA QHOWAYY NZHEYIA ANORAYY
ana rg MODEYID VO “TIYHBIVHD HOIH 05 TSNOH dgd QLT ONHSNEN dBd L7 DNIHSITAN u8d
718 I YASTIaN MOMUYH V0N QUOLLYM 082 AL SNILTNSNGD F108 RNINSud EI00HIE 00 WHInTH
NPe ¥ YILSIOI NOLSYNHTHL BNY SNOLSHIENNH 2 FEDNLIT QHYD DILEY SIOAHIS OUVD DUV
IHD 9LNN NOLHEIOHE - AVNYHO 070 SHL JENOH SALLDY GLTINZWIOVYNYIN SONTUMYTTIVE LT ININIEVNYW SONTHMYT Tivd
MEZ NZOM NOONOT JUYNDE HYDTVAVHL SNNIAY ONYTHIENNHLEON b S e AN didvd
tss gan ISTIaam Ou04NISHD BNNAY SNIAT30M 65 TOHINGTD LS3d LNNONYYYd TOMINGD 183d ANNOWYNA
NATZEON MALESVONY T3S IR SNOH HILSVINY SINLLTTL ANMND SINLIIL ININO
¥vrins TUHSWH3E HENOTS TYOH HLVE 591 QL7 BITHUHIA HHOMLIN
Xvgsan XOOIn IDAMEYN YN AVHNEO AWM VIVHND KT BNOLLYAYONT NATHVI SNOLLYAVIXS NATHY
HNE san x3soan CHOINIIND IO ONCT HUINID G5INIZNE MOQYIY "wza SUTIVSTIOHM TYILLITE WY SHITYSTIOHM TOIRLITE WY
BMLZ4L TUHSdOMHE QUOJTAL QOOM NOLONINNGA 1HNOO Mifvd HI30 QL1 O33HA
MO8 EYH XISTHAN MOHHYH OVOY NOLNIIN 90F NOIEVDI20V1
- TR L.5oH] THHSSINVH HOUNHDLHM TYOH NTIO0uY FUVIET ONIIVHL HVENIAT § QL1 SIIANTS ONLINIEA NITIOOD NHOP BIHAXSE BNILMRS NITIOG NHOP
©d} 83d TUHSNODNTT UHODMYLS LXTHIS ONOE £ . FENOMH AYHD 3HL SHINLYY ¥ NYINISTH
0L EM NOGNDT NOLDW VA BML F1YLET Wy NOLOY ¢ NN QLT TYNOLLYNURUNI SONIDITERLN SHIH YNOLLYNEILLNI ZONIOITTALN SulH
O3F YIND ¥3553 0OOMINILE QYO SDNIN IS1 -8yl TONOH WLNSLOd QLT AINYNLL IHOAN TS AL NYWENITHD
e Y31 ¥AUSIAT LTIMLS NIONNYD 82 QIALINN FENSE SNSTIONE
©d9 N NYHONLLLON 15518 INNOW B FENOH ONVIMIEN QLTADHINT NOD
Bt BV BAMYOIHON QNN SUHA  SHINZD WIMLSNON SLYOHINOS 0 Linn Q11 AOCTONHIAL 8L TYINSNNOBIAND  ADOTIONHOZL JHAL TYANINNOHIAND
OEr ZTOY SUHSINYH THOLEDIISYE SNZAY GNYTIENND © 3SNOHIHOIE ASNOHIHOE
vy 9zl ANTH DHOJHEY : WY YN 001 ’ ALt YIaIenoo VAQINNOD
294 gan MISTHaIN FORYEN W2 X0d Od 017 83SHdHEING YIODYDOD
yvioml X2sNaam SHNYHL NO AHNEBNS LSEM aVOH SINIVLS 3SN0H BBNHD ALRINDIE BENHD - ALINNSIS ABNHD
aHE 6vH ATNENEM 1ZP X0H Od  SMAHIS SUANGE GNY INNIATY ANTuY INTHE S0 HONOHOA NOONOT TNV LN
M NOLM AV ACHBBOD ZZ LINN OL'1 81110 BME a1 810N She
ZLE LWH AOHYYH QYO QUO-LLYM 082 WLV HAMMLHON JI00AY yIZNIZ 3 WIZNIZ IMB
THE PO SHIHSWHOA HINOS HALEYINGD TRIYD HALSVINOG HTYM SNIAVIH Fld NOH3TAL Ld3ay Id RODTEL Ld3av

ANVLLODS 4O HNYE ONYLLODS 20 dNYH

0 EpEYRuRY § SERIBDYSWEN ¥ SIMpEVOeN T 9894

POYIRUEN Z EIMPDYISEN | SSUPRYRIIYN ey







